
XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
H209007 HUDY CATALOG - 36PAGES PREMIUM PRODUCT BOOK 540
H101028 PLASTIC CLIPS FOR ARMATURE 2 760
H101031 SELECTED STANDS FOR MODIFIED - HARDENED "V" GUIDE 12 900
H101059 RUBBER TRANSMITION BELT FOR 10 1000 1 220
H101081 DIAMOND CUTTING TOOL - SELECTED 36 500
H101093 ALU CARRY CASE FOR COMM LATHES 10 100
H101100 HUDY ADVANCED COMM LATHE - SLOT - HARDENED "V" GUI 46 200
H101408 STOCK MOTOR HOLDER - SET 10 100
H101458 RUBBER TRANSMITION BELT FOR 10 1403 1 220
H101459 RUBBER TRANSMITION BELT FOR 10 1400 1 220
H101900 HUDY AXIAL ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT - BALL BEARING GUIDE 25 100
H102003 HUDY EXCELLENT TIRE TRUER - FULLY AUTOMATIC 1/8, 1 129 100
H102031 BALL BEARING 3x8x4 2 080
H102064 GRINDING TOOL MOUNT WITH VERNIER 40 - 80 R 5 970
H102066 CUTTING TOOL FOR TIRES 1 980
H102067 CARBIDE CUTTER - FOR HUDY TIRE TRUERS 10 900
H102090 COLLECTING TRAY 8 210
H102095 ALU CARRY CASE FOR TIRE TRUER 16 800
H102120 MOTOR 17 700
H102230 POWER SWITCH (ON-OFF) 1 760
H102232 THREE-CIRCUIT SWITCH 2 030
H102312 WA-CB 1/10 - SERPENT,PICCO,MUGEN 8 350
H102353 WA-CB TOURING CAR 1/10 WITH ALU LOCK NUT 10 100
H102362 WA-CB 1/8 - SHEPHERD,SERPENT,HPI,MUGEN,KYOSHO 10 100
H102374 WA-CB FOR 1/12TH SCALE (EXCEPT CORALLY) 10 900

Új H102375 WHEEL ADAPTER 1/12 & 1/10 PAN CARS 11 100
H102380 WA-CB FOR 1/18TH SCALE XRAY M18T, M18MT 9 910
H102822 FRS 977 CASING FOR WHEEL ADAPTER 2 430
H103040 ABRASIVE DISK - SET 8 350
H103059 RUBBER TRANSMITION BELT FOR 10 3100 1 220
H103060 WHEEL AXLE 3,0 MM - 3/32" 1 840
H103061 WHEEL AXLE 3,0 MM - 1/8" 1 840
H103062 SLOT CAR WHEEL AXLE 2.0 MM 1 790
H103066 SLICING NEEDLE 710
H103100 HUDY SLOT TIRE TRUER - AXLE 1/8" + 3/32" + MOTOR F 43 000
H103200 HUDY MICRO TIRE TRUER FOR 1/18 + 1/24 43 000
H103210 ADAPTER FOR 1/18 XRAY M18 & HPI MICRO 2 540
H103211 ADAPTER FOR 1/18 XRAY M18 PRO 2 540
H103220 ADAPTER FOR 1/24 KYOSHO MINI-Z 3 380
H104140 HUDY ENGINE BREAK-IN BENSCH 27 900

Új H104142 COMPOSITE HOLDER FOR THROTTLE ARM 1 000
H104160 PROPELLER COVER 4 890
H104162 PROPELLER 4 050
H104164 ALU SPANNER 4 890

Új H104166 SPINNER 4 620
Új H104168 ALU HUB FOR SPANNER 4 050
Új H104169 RUBBER INSERT 3 490

H104300 MICRO STARTER-BOX 1/18 22 200
H104340 KEVLAR DRIVE BELT FRONT 4 x 159 MM 5 650
H104344 STARTER WHEEL 3 490

Új H104400 HUDY STAR-BOX ON-ROAD 1/10 & 1/8 22 200
Új H104412 COMPOSITE ON-ROAD STAR-BOX SIDE COVERS & HANDLE 4 050
Új H104413 COMPOSITE ON-ROAD STAR-BOX SPARE PARTS SET 6 920
Új H104440 PUR-REINFORCED BELT 8 x 192MM 3 490
Új H104442 COMPOSITE ON-ROAD STAR-BOX ADAPTER, PULLEY & COVER 3 190

H105500 HUDY UNIVERSAL TIRE BALANCING STATION 8 830
H105505 WHEEL ADAPTER FOR 1/5 ON-ROAD + 1/6 BUGGY 5 220
H105510 WHEEL ADAPTER FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD CARS, TRUGGY & RALLY GAME 5 220
H105520 WHEEL ADAPTER FOR 1/10 TOURING CARS 5 220

Új H105525 WHEEL ADAPTER FOR 1/10 OFF-ROAD CARS 5 220
H106000 HUDY DRIVE PN REPLACEMENT TOOL 26 200
H106035 EJECTOR PIVOT 1 890
H106050 SET OF REPLACEMENT DRIVE SHAFT PINS 1 600
H106051 REPLACEMENT DRIVE SHAFT PINS 3X12 1 600
H106052 REPLACEMENT DRIVE SHAFT PINS 3X10 1 600

 1/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
H106210 HUDY GRAPHITE GREASE 1 840
H106211 HUDY DIFF GREASE 1 840
H106220 HUDY BEARING GREASE 1 840
H106221 HUDY BEARING GREASE - EXTRA 1 840
H106222 HUDY BEARING GREASE - PREMIUM 1 840
H106230 HUDY BEARING OIL 1 840
H106231 HUDY ONE-WAY LUBE 1 840
H106290 HUDY ULTIMATE SOLDER 3M LENGTH 1 840
H107000 PINION PULLER - SLOT CAR 5 220

Új H107030 UNIVERSAL FLYWHEEL PULLER 6 270
H107100 PINION PRESSER - SLOT CAR 12 600
H107150 HUDY GRAPHITE PINION CADDY 6 840
H107152 SET OF 18 ALU PINIONS 48P WITH CADDY 12T ~ 29T 28 900
H107153 SET OF 18 ALU PINIONS 64P WITH CADDY 18T ~ 35T 28 700
H107570 HUDY 17MM OFF-ROAD WHEEL NUT TOOL 10 500
H107581 WRENCH-GLOWPLUG / CLUTCHNUT 10 MM - LONG 5 700
H107600 REAMER FOR LEXAN BODIES 0-18 MM + COVER 8 890
H107606 CUTTING HEAD FOR REAMER 6 700
H107610 EXHAUST SPRING / CASTER CLIP REMOVER 4 350
H107611 REPL. TIP EXHAUST SPRING / CASTER CLIP REMOVER 2 540
H107632 ARM REAMER + REPL. TIP 3.5  x 120 MM 4 350
H107633 ARM REAMER + REPL. TIP 3,0 x 120MM 4 350
H107634 ARM REAMER + REPL. TIP 4,0 x 120MM 4 350
H107701 CHASSIS DROOP GAUGE SUPPORT BLOCKS (20 MM) FOR 1/8 6 540
H107702 CHASSIS DROOP GAUGE SUPPORT BLOCKS (10 MM) FOR 1/1 4 300

Új H107704 CHASSIS DROOP GAUGE SUPPORT BLOCKS 30MM FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD - LW 6 430
H107711 CHASSIS DROOP GAUGE -3 TO 10 MM FOR 1/8, 1/10 CARS 4 510
H107712 CHASSIS DROOP GAUGE -3 TO 10 MM FOR 1/10 CARS (10 4 110
H107713 CHASSIS RIDE HEIGHT GAUGE 0 MM TO 15 MM (1 MM STEP 6 430
H107714 ULTRA-FINE CHASSIS DROOP GAUGE 4.0-6.6MM 4 700
H107715 HUDY RIDE HEIGHT GAUGE 0 MM TO 15 MM (BEVELED) 5 050
H107716 ULTRA-FINE CHASSIS RIDE HEIGHT GAUGE 5 760
H107717 CHASSIS DROOP GAUGE 0 TO -13 MM FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD & TRUGGY 4 970

Új H107718 RIDE HEIGHT GAUGE STEPPED 1/10 & 1/12 PAN CARS 6 270
H107719 QUICK DOWNSTOP GAUGE TOOL 1.0 ~ 6.5MM 5 220
H107750 HUDY GRAPHITE QUICK CAMBER GAUGE 1.5°; 2°; 2.5° 3 700
H107751 HUDY QUICK CAMBER GAUGE 1/8 OFF-ROAD 1°; 2°; 3° 4 760
H107770 HUDY BODY GAUGE 1/10 NITRO TOURING CARS 10 500

Új H107840 CLEANING BRUSH LARGE - SOFT 2 080
Új H107841 CLEANING BRUSH LARGE - MEDIUM 2 080
Új H107842 CLEANING BRUSH LARGE - STIFF 2 080
Új H107846 CLEANING BRUSH SMALL - SOFT 1 840
Új H107847 CLEANING BRUSH SMALL - MEDIUM 1 840
Új H107848 CLEANING BRUSH SMALL - STIFF 1 840

H107850 HUDY PERSONAL RACING DISPLAY 10 200
Új H107860 HUDY ULTIMATE RACING STOPWATCH 11 000
Új H107865 HUDY ULTIMATE DIGITAL SCALE 300g/0.01g 11 000

H107870 HUDY FIBRE-REINFORCED TAPE - BLACK 5 220
H107880 CHASSIS BALANCING SIMPLE TOOL (2 PCS.) 2 540
H107890 FAKE TRANSPONDER FOR CHASSIS BALANCING 3 620
H107904 HUDY QUICK-TWEAK STATION + ALU CARRY CASE 17 800
H108005 UNIVERSAL EXCLUSIVE SET-UP SYSTEM FOR 1/8 ON-ROAD CARS 37 000
H108041 UPSIDE MEASURE PLATE FOR 1/8 ON-ROAD 8 640
H108055 HUDY ALL-IN-ONE SET UP-SOLUTION FOR 1/8 83 500
H108056 COMPLETE SET OF SET-UP TOOLS + CARRYING BAG - FOR 83 500
H108060 ALU NUT FOR SET-UP TRIANGLE (4) 2 080
H108140 UPSIDE MEASURE PLATE FOR 1/10 ON-ROAD 8 640
H108150 HUDY TOURING CAR STAND 4 680
H108170 HUDY OFF-ROAD CAR STAND 7 080
H108200 FLAT SET-UP BOARD 340 MM x 540 MM FOR 1/8, 1/10 8 830
H108201 FLAT SET-UP BOARD FOR 1/10 5 780
H108202 FLAT SET-UP BOARD 455 MM x 570 MM FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD 10 700
H108203 FLAT SET-UP BOARD FOR 1/10 TOURING CARS - SILVER GREY 7 320
H108204 FLAT SET-UP BOARD FOR 1/10 TOURING CARS - TITAN 7 320
H108205 FLAT SET-UP BOARD FOR 1/10 TOURING CARS - DARK GRE 7 320

 2/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
H108210 PLASTIC SET-UP BOARD DECAL FOR 1/8, 1/10 3 380
H108211 PLASTIC SET-UP BOARD DECAL FOR 1/10 2 970
H108212 PLASTIC SET-UP BOARD DECAL FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD & TRUG 4 270
H108255 HUDY ALL-IN-ONE SET UP-SOLUTION FOR 1/10 TOURING 77 300

Új H108256 COMPLETE SET OF SET-UP TOOLS + CARRYING BAG - FOR 1/10 92 400
H108805 HUDY ALL-IN-ONE SET UP-SOLUTION FOR 1/8 OFF ROAD 36 200
H108840 UPSIDE MEASURE PLATE FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD 8 640
H108841 UPSIDE MEASURE PLATE 1:8 TRUGGY 8 290

Új H108856 COMPLETE SET OF SET-UP TOOLS + CARRYING BAG - FOR 1/8 OFF ROAD 70 200
H108860 ALU NUT FOR 1/8 OFF-ROD SYSTEM (4) 6 270

Új H108870 ALU SET-UP WHEEL FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD (4) 11 600
Új H108905 UNIVERSAL EXCLUSIVE SET-UP SYSTEM FOR 1/10 OFF-ROA 33 800

H108960 ALU NUT FOR 1/10 OFF-ROAD SET-UP SYSTEM (4) 4 190
H109305 UNIVERSAL EXCLUSIVE SET-UP SYSTEM FOR 1/10 TOURING CARS 33 800
H109360 ALU NUT FOR 1/10 TOURING SET -UP SYSTEM 3 380
H109370 ALU SET-UP WHEEL FOR 1/10 RUBBER TIRES (4) 8 910
H109405 UNIVERSAL EXCLUSIVE SET-UP SYSTEM FOR 1/10 & 1/12 23 400
H109460 ALU NUT M3 FOR 1/10 & 1/12 PAN CAR SET-UP SYSTEM ( 2 080
H111520 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 1,5 x 60  MM 3 620
H111521 REPLACEMENT TIP # 1,5  x 60 MM 1 980
H111540 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 1,5 x 120  MM 3 700
H111541 REPLACEMENT TIP # 1,5  x 120 MM 2 080
H111549 PT ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 1,5 x 120  MM 2 410
H112040 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 2,0 x 120 MM 3 810
H112041 REPLACEMENT TIP # 2,0 x 120 MM 2 160
H112049 PT ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 2,0 x 120 MM 2 490
H112071 POWER TOOL TIP ALLEN 2.0 X 90 MM 2 080
H112540 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 2,5 x 120 MM 3 950
H112541 REPLACEMENT TIP # 2,5 x 120 MM 2 220
H112549 PT ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 2,5 x 120 MM 2 570
H112571 POWER TOOL TIP ALLEN 2.5 X 90 MM 2 080
H113040 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 3,0 x 120 MM 4 050
H113041 REPLACEMENT TIP # 3,0 x 120 MM 2 250
H113049 PT ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 3,0 x 120 MM 2 650
H113071 POWER TOOL TIP ALLEN 3.0 X 90 MM 2 080
H114040 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 4,0 x 120 MM 4 110
H114041 REPLACEMENT TIP # 4,0 x 120 MM 2 300
H115040 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP 5,0 x 120 MM 4 190
H115041 REPLACEMENT TIP # 5,0 x 120 MM 2 330
H123521 REPLACEMENT TIP # .035 x    60 MM 1 950
H123540 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .035 x 120  MM 4 050
H123541 REPLACEMENT TIP # .035  x 120 MM 2 080
H125040 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .050 x 120  MM 3 650
H125041 REPLACEMENT TIP # .050  x 120 MM 2 080
H125049 PT ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .050 x 120  MM 2 410
H125090 ALLEN WRENCH #.050 AND GUIDE NUT TOOL 9,0 MM 4 190
H125095 ALLEN WRENCH #.050 AND GUIDE NUT TOOL 3/8" 4 190
H126340 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .063 x 120  MM (1/16") 3 700
H126341 REPLACEMENT TIP # .063  x 120 MM (1/16") 2 080
H126349 PT ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .063 x 120  MM (1/16") 2 490
H126371 POWER TOOL TIP ALLEN .063 x 90 MM 2 080
H127840 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .078 x 120  MM (5/64") 3 730
H127841 REPLACEMENT TIP # .078  x 120 MM (5/64") 2 140
H127849 PT ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .078 x 120 mm 5/64" 2 570
H127871 POWER TOOL TIP ALLEN .078 x 90 MM 2 080
H129321 REPLACEMENT TIP # .093 x    60 MM (3/32") 1 980
H129340 ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .093 x 120  MM (3/32") 3 890
H129341 REPLACEMENT TIP # .093  x 120 MM (3/32") 2 080
H129349 PT ALLEN WRENCH + REPL. TIP .093 x 120  MM (3/32") 2 650
H129371 POWER TOOL TIP ALLEN .093 x 90 MM 2 080
H132040 ALLEN WRENCH + BALL REPL.TIP 2,0 x 120 MM 4 460
H132041 REPLACEMENT TIP BALL # 2,0 x 120 MM 2 790
H132540 ALLEN WRENCH + BALL REPL.TIP 2,5 x 120 MM 4 510
H132541 REPLACEMENT TIP BALL # 2,5 x 120 MM 2 790
H133040 ALLEN WRENCH + BALL REPL.TIP 3,0 x 120 MM 4 540

 3/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
H133041 REPLACEMENT TIP BALL # 3,0 x 120 MM 2 790
H134040 ALLEN WRENCH + BALL REPL.TIP 4,0 x 120 MM 4 700
H134041 REPLACEMENT TIP BALL # 4,0 x 120 MM 3 350
H135040 ALLEN WRENCH + BALL REPL.TIP 5,0 x 120 MM 4 860
H135041 REPLACEMENT TIP BALL # 5,0 x 120 MM 3 760

Új H137840 ALLEN WRENCH + BALL REPL.TIP # .078 x 120 MM - V2 4 510
H137841 REPLACEMENT TIP BALL # .078 x 120 MM  (2) 2 790
H139340 ALLEN WRENCH + BALL REPL.TIP # .093 x 120 MM 4 460
H139341 REPLACEMENT TIP BALL # .093 x 120 MM  (2) 2 790
H140060 TORX WRENCH 6 x 120 MM (T6) 3 650
H140061 TORX REPLACEMENT TIP 6 x 120 MM (T6) 2 080
H140080 TORX WRENCH 8 x 120 MM (T8) 3 950
H140081 TORX REPLACEMENT TIP 8 x 120 MM (T8) 2 160
H140100 TORX WRENCH 10 x 120 MM (T10) 3 950
H140101 TORX REPLACEMENT TIP 10 x 120 MM (T10) 2 160
H140150 TORX WRENCH 15 x 120 MM (T15) 4 050
H140151 TORX REPLACEMENT TIP 15 x 120 MM (T15) 2 790
H140200 TORX WRENCH 20 x 120 MM (T20) 4 050
H140201 TORX REPLACEMENT TIP 20 x 120 MM (T20) 2 790
H140250 TORX WRENCH 25 x 120 MM (T25) 4 460
H140251 TORX REPLACEMENT TIP 25 x 120 MM (T25) 2 950
H153050 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 3,0 x 150 MM - SPC 3 890
H153051 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER REPLACEMENT TIP  3,0 x 150 MM 2 790
H153059 PT SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 3,0 x 150 MM - SPC 2 620
H154050 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 4,0 MM - FOR ENGINE ADJUST. - 4 190
H154051 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER REPLACEMENT TIP  4,0 x 150 MM 2 950
H154059 PT SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 4,0 MM - FOR ENGINE ADJUST. 2 700
H154060 LONG SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 4,0 MM - FOR ENGINE ADJUS 4 460
H154061 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 4,0 x 180 MM 3 060
H155040 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 5,0 x 120 MM 3 950
H155050 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 5,0 x 150 MM - SPC 4 350
H155051 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER REPLACEMENT TIP  5,0 x 150 MM 3 030
H155059 PT SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 5,0 x 150 MM - SPC 2 790
H155800 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER  - FOR ENGINE HEAD - SPC 4 620
H155809 PT SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER  - FOR ENGINE HEAD - SPC 3 060
H155830 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER FOR  NOVAROSSI ENGINE HEAD 4 110
H155831 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER REPLACEMENT TIP  5,8 x 100 MM 3 030
H163029 PT PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  3.0 x 80 MM 3 300
H163540 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  3,5 x 120 MM / 18MM 4 620
H163541 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER REPLACEMENT TIP  3,5 x 120 MM 2 700
H163549 PT PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  3,5 x 120 MM 3 240
H164040 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  4,0 x 120 MM / 18MM (SCREW 2 4 760
H164041 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER REPLACEMENT TIP  4,0 x 120 MM 2 790
H164049 PT PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  4,0 x 120 MM (SCREW 2.9 A 3 330
H164071 POWER TOOL TIP PHILLIPS 4.0 x 90 MM 2 080
H165000 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  5,0 x 120 MM / 22MM (SCREW 3 5 030
H165040 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  5,0 x 120 MM / 18MM (SCREW 3 4 950
H165041 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER REPLACEMENT TIP  5,0 x 120 MM 2 950
H165049 PT PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  5,0 x 120 MM (SCREW 3.5 A 3 540
H165840 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  5,8 x 120 MM / 22 (SCREW 4,2 5 220
H165841 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER REPLACEMENT TIP  5,8 x 120 MM 3 380
H165849 PT PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER  5,8 x 120 MM (SCREW 4,2 A 3 890
H165871 POWER TOOL TIP PHILLIPS 5.8 x 90 MM 3 220

Új H170005 SOCKET DRIVER 5 MM & 5.5 MM 3 410
H170045 SOCKET DRIVER 4,5 MM 4 970
H170049 PT SOCKET DRIVER 4.5 MM 3 540
H170050 SOCKET DRIVER 5.0 MM 4 970
H170055 SOCKET DRIVER 5,5 MM 4 970
H170058 PT SOCKET DRIVER 5.0 MM 3 540
H170059 PT SOCKET DRIVER 5.5 MM 3 540
H170060 SOCKET DRIVER 6.0 MM 4 970
H170069 PT SOCKET DRIVER 6.0 MM 3 540
H170070 SOCKET DRIVER 7,0 MM 4 970
H170079 PT SOCKET DRIVER 7.0 MM 3 540
H170080 SOCKET DRIVER 8,0 MM 5 460

 4/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
H170089 PT SOCKET DRIVER 8.0 MM 4 050
H170104 SOCKET DRIVER 1/4" (6,35 MM) 4 950
H170109 PT SOCKET DRIVER 1/4" (6.35 MM) 3 540
H170308 SOCKET DRIVER 3/8" (9,525 MM) 5 460
H170309 PT SOCKET DRIVER 3/8" (9.525 MM) 4 430
H170316 SOCKET DRIVER 3/16" (4,763 MM) 4 950
H170319 PT SOCKET DRIVER 3/16" (4.763 MM) 3 540
H170516 SOCKET DRIVER 5/16" (7,938 MM) 5 430
H170519 PT SOCKET DRIVER 5/16" (7.938 MM) 4 050
H171132 SOCKET DRIVER 11/32" (8,731 MM) 5 460
H171139 PT SOCKET DRIVER 11/32" (8.731 MM) 4 050

Új H175571 POWER TOOL TIP SOCKET 5.5 x 90 MM 2 080
Új H177071 POWER TOOL TIP SOCKET 7.0 x 90 MM 2 080

H181030 HUDY SPRING STEEL TURNBUCKLE WRENCH 3MM 2 540
H181040 HUDY SPRING STEEL TURNBUCKLE WRENCH 4MM 2 540
H181050 HUDY SPRING STEEL TURNBUCKLE WRENCH 5MM 2 540
H182010 HUDY FLYWHEEL/CLUTCH MULTI-TOOL 10 500
H182015 HUDY 1/8 OFF-ROAD FLYWHEEL/WHEEL NUT MULTI-TOOL 8 350
H183010 SHOCKABSORBER ASSEMBLY TOOL 2 540

Új H188990 HUDY ULTIMATE BODY SCISSORS 5 220
Új H189000 HUDY MICRO RC PLIERS SET + CARRYING BAG 13 100
Új H189010 HUDY MICRO PLIERS - SIDE CUTTER 4 350
Új H189020 HUDY MICRO PLIERS - COMBINATION 4 350
Új H189030 HUDY MICRO PLIERS - LONG NOSE 4 350
Új H189040 HUDY MICRO PLIERS - SNAP RING 4 350
Új H190001 SET OF TOOLS + CARRYING BAG - FOR ELECTRIC TOURING 37 000
Új H190002 SET OF TOOLS + CARRYING BAG - FOR NITRO TOURING CA 54 900
Új H190003 SET OF TOOLS + CARRYING BAG - FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD CAR 61 600
Új H190004 SET OF TOOLS + CARRYING BAG - FOR ALL CARS 79 200
Új H190070 SET OF POWER TOOL TIPS 2.0, 2.5, 3.00MM + 4.0, 5.8 7 890

H190100 ALLEN DRIVER SET - 8 PCS. 30 300
H190130 BALL DRIVER SET - 4 PCS. 17 700
H190150 SCREWDRIVER & PHILLIPS SET - 5 PCS. 22 600
H190170 SOCKET DRIVER METRIC SET - 6 PCS. 29 200
H190171 SOCKET DRIVER INCH SET - 5 PCS. 25 900
H190210 BASIC SET - 9 PCS. 42 700
H195000 PLASTIC CAP FOR HANDLE ( SET -  3+2+1) BLACK 2 080
H195010 PLASTIC CAP FOR HANDLE ( SET -  3+2+1) VIOLET 2 080
H195020 PLASTIC CAP FOR HANDLE ( SET -  3+2+1) RED 2 080
H195030 PLASTIC CAP FOR HANDLE ( SET -  3+2+1) BLUE 2 080
H195040 PLASTIC CAP FOR HANDLE ( SET -  3+2+1) PURPLE 2 080
H195054-B CAP FOR 14MM HANDLE - BLUE 2 080
H195054-K CAP FOR 14MM HANDLE - BLACK 2 080
H195054-R CAP FOR 14MM HANDLE - RED 2 080
H195054-V CAP FOR 14MM HANDLE - VIOLET 2 080
H195058-B CAP FOR 18MM HANDLE - BLUE 2 080
H195058-K CAP FOR 18MM HANDLE - BLACK 2 080
H195058-R CAP FOR 18MM HANDLE - RED 2 080
H195058-V CAP FOR 18MM HANDLE - VIOLET 2 080
H195062-B CAP FOR 22MM HANDLE - BLUE 2 080
H195062-K CAP FOR 22MM HANDLE - BLACK 2 080
H195062-R CAP FOR 22MM HANDLE - RED 2 080
H195062-V CAP FOR 22MM HANDLE - VIOLET 2 080
H199010 HUDY TOOL BAG 9 830

Új H199099 TELESCOPIC HANDLE WITH PUSH BOTTON 3 490
H199100 HUDY Team Carrying Bag 34 900
H199120 HUDY 1/10 & 1/8 CARRYING BAG + TOOL BAG - EXCLUSIV 57 300
H199140 HUDY 1/8 OFF-ROAD & TRUGGY CARRYING BAG + TOOL BAG 65 400
H199160 HUDY STARTER BAG - EXCLUSIVE EDITION 9 830
H199170 HUDY TRANSMITTER BAG - LARGE - EXCLUSIVE EDITION 9 830
H199190 HUDY TEAM RUCKSACK 12 300
H199199 HUDY EURO POUCH 2 460
H199220 HUDY SET-UP BAG FOR 1/10 TC CARS - EXCLUSIVE EDITION 9 830
H199230 HUDY SET-UP BAG FOR 1/8 ON-ROAD CARS - EXCLUSIVE E 10 700
H199240 HUDY SET-UP BAG FOR 1/8 OFF-ROAD CARS - EXCLUSIVE 12 300

 5/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
H199310 HUDY PIT BAG 22 500
H199390 HUDY PIT APRON 5 030

Új H199910 HUDY PIT MAT 750x1200MM 3 270
H201010 PRIMARY ELECTRIC MOTOR 12V 22 600

Új H201044 STAR-BOX MOTOR 8 640
H203025 RUBBER PULLEY 25x2.65 1 220
H203028 RUBBER PULLEY 28x2.65 1 220
H203030 RUBBER PULLEY 30x2.65 1 220
H203035 RUBBER PULLEY 35x2.65 1 220
H209050 HUDY OUT/INNDOOR FABRIC BANNER 2000x1000 12 300
H209061 HUDY PEN 140
H209065 HUDY COMPACT CLEANING TOWEL (10) 1 680

Új H209073 HUDY EXCLUSIVE PIT TOWEL 1100 x 700 3 430
H209080 HUDY LANYARD 1 250

Új H209501 HUDY SHOP PROMO PANEL RC ACCESSORIES 7 380
Új H209502 HUDY SHOP PROMO PANEL RC SET-UP SYSTEM 7 380
Új H209503 HUDY SHOP PROMO PANEL BREAK IN BENCH 7 380
Új H209504 HUDY SHOP PROMO PANEL RC TOOLS 7 380

H281045L HUDY T-SHIRT - WHITE (L) 2 680
H281045M HUDY T-SHIRT - WHITE (M) 2 680
H281045XL HUDY T-SHIRT - WHITE (XL) 2 680
H281045XXL HUDY T-SHIRT - WHITE (XXL) 2 680
H281046L HUDY T-SHIRT - SKY BLUE (L) 2 680
H281046M HUDY T-SHIRT - SKY BLUE (M) 2 680
H281046XL HUDY T-SHIRT - SKY BLUE (XL) 2 680
H281046XXL HUDY T-SHIRT - SKY BLUE (XXL) 2 680
H281047L HUDY T-SHIRT - BLACK (L) 2 680
H281047M HUDY T-SHIRT - BLACK (M) 2 680
H281047XL HUDY T-SHIRT - BLACK (XL) 2 680
H281047XXL HUDY T-SHIRT - BLACK (XXL) 2 680
H281047XXXL HUDY T-SHIRT - BLACK (XXXL) 2 680
H285400L HUDY SWEATER - WHITE (L) 7 780
H285400M HUDY SWEATER - WHITE (M) 7 780
H285400XL HUDY SWEATER - WHITE (XL) 7 780
H285400XXL HUDY SWEATER - WHITE (XXL) 7 780
H285401L HUDY SWEATER - BLACK (L) 7 780
H285401M HUDY SWEATER - BLACK (M) 7 780
H285401XL HUDY SWEATER - BLACK (XL) 7 780
H285401XXL HUDY SWEATER - BLACK (XXL) 7 780
H285500L HUDY SWEATER HOODED - WHITE (L) 10 700
H285500M HUDY SWEATER HOODED - WHITE (M) 10 700
H285500XL HUDY SWEATER HOODED - WHITE (XL) 10 700
H285500XXL HUDY SWEATER HOODED - WHITE (XXL) 10 700
H285500XXXL HUDY SWEATER HOODED - WHITE (XXXL) 10 700
H285501L HUDY SWEATER HOODED - BLACK (L) 10 700
H285501M HUDY SWEATER HOODED - BLACK (M) 10 700
H285501XL HUDY SWEATER HOODED - BLACK (XL) 10 700
H285501XXL HUDY SWEATER HOODED - BLACK (XXL) 10 700
H285501XXXL HUDY SWEATER HOODED - BLACK (XXXL) 10 700

Új H293090 HUDY LIPO CHASSIS BALANCING WEIGHTS 12g - LOW CG ( 5 760
Új H293091 HUDY LIPO CHASSIS BALANCING WEIGHTS 6g - LOW CG (2 3 490
Új H293501 ALU SERVO HORN 1/8 OFF-ROAD KO PROPO, JR, SANWA, A 3 140
Új H293502 ALU SERVO HORN 1/8 OFF-ROAD HITEC - 24T 3 140
Új H293503 ALU SERVO HORN 1/8 OFF-ROAD FUTABA - 25T 3 140
Új H296510 ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM (10) 2 080
Új H296510-B ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM - BLUE (10) 2 080
Új H296510-O ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM - ORANGE (10) 2 080
Új H296510-V ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM - VIOLET (10) 2 080
Új H298010 HARDWARE BOX - DOUBLE-SIDED 2 460

Új X300015 XRAY T3 - EU RUBBER-SPEC 6-CELL EDITION - 1/10 LUX 113 200
X300102 XRAY T2R PRO - 1/10 RACING ELECTRIC TC 67 300
X330001 XRAY NT1 - 1/10 LUXURY NITRO TC - 2009 SPECS 113 200

Új X330100 XRAY NT1R - 1/10 LUXURY NITRO TC - RAYCER EDITION 78 100
Új X350005 XRAY XB808 -  LUXURY 1/8 NITRO OFF-ROAD CAR - 2010 SPECS 134 800

 6/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X350201 XRAY XT8 - 1/8 LUXURY RACING TRUGGY - 2009 SPECS 134 800

Új X370001 XRAY XII - 1/12 PAN CAR - LINK SPECS 59 200
X370500 XRAY X10 - 1/10 PAN CAR GT 61 900
X380040 XRAY M18 -RTR- 4WD 1/18 MICRO CAR READY TO RUN 48 400
X380540 XRAY M18T-RTR  - 4WD 1/18 MICRO CAR READY TO RUN 48 400
X380640 XRAY M18MT- RTR - 4WD 1/18 MICRO CAR READY TO RUN 48 400
X380740 XRAY NT18T-RTR - 4WD 1/18 MICRO CAR READY TO RUN 59 200
X380840 XRAY NT18MT-RTR- 4WD 1/18 MICRO CAR READY TO RUN 59 200
X380000 XRAY M18 - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO CAR 26 800
X380002 XRAY M18 PRO - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO CAR 48 400
X380200 XRAY NT18 - 4WD 1/18 NITRO 48 400
X380500 XRAY M18 - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE TRUCK 26 800
X380501 XRAY M18T PRO - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MICRO TRUCK 48 400
X380600 XRAY M18MT - 4WD SHAFT DRIVE 1/18 MONSTER TRUCK 26 800
X300943 T2'009 - RUBBER-SPEC CONVERSION SET - FORWARD MOTO 16 800
X300944 T2'009 - RUBBER-SPEC CONVERSION SET - 38T PULLEY 8 890
X301117 COMPOSITE CHASSIS 8 080
X301120 T2R PRO FRP CHASSIS & UPPER DECKS F+R 2.5MM - CNC 18 800
X301121 T2 CHASSIS 2.5MM GRAPHITE - MULTI-FLEX TECHNOLOGY™ 22 300
X301124 T2'008 CHASSIS 2.5MM GRAPHITE - 5-CELL - RUBBER-SP 22 600
X301128 T2'009 CHASSIS 2.5MM GRAPHITE - 6-CELL - RUBBER-SPEC 22 600

Új X301129 T3 CHASSIS 2.5MM GRAPHITE - RUBBER-SPEC 22 800
X301159 ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM 1 140
X301159-O ALU COUNTERSUNK SHIM - ORANGE (4) 1 220
X301177 T2 ADJ. UPPER DECK 2.5MM GRAPHITE - MULTI-FLEX TEC 10 100
X301178 T2'007 UPPER DECK - NARROW - RUBBER-SPEC 9 100
X301180 FLEXIBLE TOP DECK - GRAPHITE 7 860
X301183 T2'008 RUBBER-SPEC UPPER DECK GRAPHITE 7 620
X301185 T2'008 ASPHALT-SPEC UPPER DECK GRAPHITE + REAR UPP 8 560
X301186 T2'008|T2'009 RUBBER-SPEC GRAPHITE PADS FOR LIPO - SET 7 620
X301188 T2'009 RUBBER-SPEC UPPER + REAR DECK 2.0MM GRAPHIT 8 160

Új X301190 T3 RUBBER-SPEC UPPER DECK 2.0MM GRAPHITE 9 100
X301200 COMPOSITE BUMPER 1 270
X301201 IMPACT ABSORBING FRONT BUMPER 1 520
X301202 T2 COMPOSITE BUMPER 1 600
X301203 T2 IMPACT ABSORBING FRONT BUMPER 1 570
X301213 T2 UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER- 2,5MM GRAPHITE 4 050
X301217 COMPOSITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER 1 520
X301218 T2 COMPOSITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER 1 520
X301220 FOAM BUMPER 1 520
X301221 PRECUT FOAM BUMPER FOR TRANSPONDER 2 540
X301222 T2 FOAM BUMPER 1 600
X301223 T2 FOAM BUMPER - HARD 2 650
X301230 COMPOSITE BUMPER REAR 1 140
X301320 FRONT BODY MOUNT SET 1 600
X301322 T2 FRONT BODY MOUNT SET 6MM 1 710
X301323 FRONT BODY MOUNT SET +1MM HEIGHT 1 600
X301324 FRONT BODY MOUNT SET +2MM HEIGHT 1 600
X301330 REAR BODY MOUNT SET 1 600
X301332 T2 REAR BODY MOUNT SET 6MM 1 710
X301333 REAR BODY MOUNT SET +1MM HEIGHT 1 600
X301334 REAR BODY MOUNT SET +2MM HEIGHT 1 600
X302017 T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD FRONT LOWER 6 030
X302018 T2'007 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD 6 080
X302019 T2'008 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD 6 080
X302019-O T2'009 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD - ORANGE 6 110
X302022 T2 ALU UPPER CLAMP FOR BULKHEADS 2 870
X302023 T2'008 ALU UPPER BULKHEAD 2 920
X302023-O T2'009 ALU UPPER BULKHEAD - ORANGE 2 970

Új X302024-O T3 ALU UPPER CLAMP FOR BULKHEADS - ORANGE 2 870
Új X302027-O T3 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD - ORANGE 6 350

X302033 T2 ALU NUT FOR SUSP. HOLDER (2) 1 520
Új X302033-K ALU NUT FOR SUSP. HOLDER - BLACK (2) 1 570

X302033-O T2 ALU NUT FOR SUSP. HOLDER - ORANGE (2) 1 570
X302042 LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDER INTEGRATED ( SET 10) 1 520

 7/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X302044 T2 LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDERS (2+2+2) 1 600

Új X302045-O T3 ALU LOWER SUSPENSION BLOCK - ORANGE 6 320
Új X302046-O T3 ALU LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDER - ORANGE 2 870
Új X302047-O T3 ALU LOWER SUSPENSION 1-PIECE HOLDER - ORANGE 6 350

X302054 T2'008 ALU CHASSIS BRACE 4 050
Új X302054-K T2'008 ALU CHASSIS BRACE - BLACK 4 050

X302065 ALU ECCENTRIC FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN HOLDERS  (4) 6 460
Új X302069 T3 COMPOSITE LAYSHAFT BEARING SUPPORT SHIM (2) 1 140

X302076 T2 SET OF COMPOSITE HUBS FOR BULKHEADS (4+2) 1 410
X302077 T2'008 SET OF ECCENTRIC COMPOSITE HUBS "1" FOR BUL 1 410
X302078 T2'007 SET OF COMPOSITE HUBS FOR BULKHEADS (4+2) 1 410
X302079 T2'008 EU-SPEC COMPOSITE LAYSHAFT BUSHING (2) 1 410
X302080 CASTER CLIPS SET 4+3+2+1 MM (2) 1 190
X302087 SHOCK TOWER FRONT 3.0MM GRAPHITE - V2 6 110
X302097 COMPOSITE SHOCK TOWER FRONT 1 520
X302161 T2 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM 1 520
X302163 T2'008 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM - HARD - RUBBER-SPEC - 1 600

Új X302165 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM - HARD - RUBBER-SPEC - 2-HOLE 1 570
X302251 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - 3 HOLES 1 570
X302252 T2 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK - MEDIUM - RUBBER-SPEC 1 650
X302256 T2 ALU STEERING BLOCK WITH BEARINGS 7 590
X302261 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK LEFT - 3 HOLES 1 490
X302290 C-HUB BUSHING (4) 3 240
X302291 T2 STEEL STEERING BUSHING (2+2) 3 300
X302293 C-HUB BUSHING COMPOSITE (4) 1 030
X302295 T2 BALL-BEARING COMPOSITE BUSHING (4) 1 410
X302296 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB BUSHING (2+2) 1 000
X302335 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT -2° DEG. 7 590
X302336 T2 ALU C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT -2° DEG. 7 590
X302343 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 2° DEG. 1 520
X302344 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 2° DEG. 1 520
X302345 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - 4° DEG. 1 520
X302346 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 4° DEG. 1 520
X302347 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, RIGHT - ° DEG. 1 520
X302348 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB FRONT BLOCK, LEFT - 6° DEG. 1 520
X302361 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB RIGHT - 2° DEG. - MEDIUM - RUBB 1 520
X302362 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB LEFT - 2° DEG. - MEDIUM - RUBBE 1 520
X302363 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB RIGHT - 4° DEG. - MEDIUM - RUBB 1 520
X302364 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB LEFT - 4° DEG. - MEDIUM - RUBBE 1 520
X302365 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB RIGHT - 6° DEG. - MEDIUM - RUBB 1 520
X302366 T2 COMPOSITE C-HUB LEFT - 6° DEG. - MEDIUM - RUBBE 1 520
X302401 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1,2+ 1,4+ 1,6MM (SET) 7 590
X302482 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.2 MM 1 650
X302483 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.3 MM 1 650
X302484 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.4 MM 1 650
X302485 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.5 MM 1 650
X302486 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.6 MM 1 650
X302488 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT 1.8 MM 1 650
X302502 SERVO SAVER T1FK'05 2 970
X302504 XRAY QUICK-SAVER™ - ADJUSTABLE SERVO SAVER SET 4 050
X302504-O XRAY QUICK-SAVER™ - ADJUSTABLE SERVO SAVER SET - ORANGE 4 140

Új X302505-K XRAY T3 QUICK-SAVER™ - ADJUSTABLE SERVO SAVER SET 4 050
X302511 XRAY QUICK-SAVER™ - COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER PARTS 2 350
X302551 SERVO SAVER PLASTIC COVER - ECCENTRIC (2) 840
X302580 COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - KO, JR, AIRTRONICS, MULTIPL 840
X302581 T2'007 COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - KO, JR, AIRTRONICS 840
X302582 COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - FUTABA, ROBE 840
X302583 T2'007 COMPOSITE SERVO HORN - FUTABA, ROBE 840
X302600 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 40 MM + BALL JOINT (2+4) 3 430
X302610 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 40 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 2 970
X302611 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 35 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 2 970

Új X302612 ALU ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M3 L/R 39 MM - SWISS 7075 T6 ( 2 970
X302615 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 30 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 2 970
X302620 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 22 MM + BALL JOINT (1+2) 440
X302652 T2'007 BALL END 5 MM WITH THREAD (2) 1 520

 8/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
Új X302653 BALL END 4.9MM WITH THREAD 6MM (2) 1 520
Új X302654 BALL END 4.9MM WITH THREAD 8MM (2) 1 520
Új X302655 BALL END 4.9MM WITH THREAD 10MM (2) 920
Új X302661 T2 COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 5 MM - CLOSED (4) 1 190

X302662 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (6) 1 490
X302663 T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (8) 1 520
X302664 T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM UNIDIRECTIONAL - OPEN  (4) 1 410
X303012 T2'008 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD 6 080
X303012-O T2'009 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD - ORANGE 6 110
X303013 T2'008 RIGHT ALU LAYSHAFT BULKHEAD 3 760
X303013-O T2'009 RIGHT ALU LAYSHAFT BULKHEAD - ORANGE 3 810

Új X303014-O T3 ALU RIGHT LAYSHAFT BULKHEAD - ORANGE 3 870
X303017 T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR LOWER RIGHT 9 620
X303018 T2'007 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD 6 110
X303019 T2'007 RIGHT ALU LAYSHAFT BULKHEAD 3 760

Új X303022-O T3 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD - ORANGE 6 350
X303027 T2 ALU SUSP. ADJUST. BULKHEAD REAR LOWER LEFT 9 620
X303029 T2'007 MOTOR MOUNT BULKHEAD 6 080
X303031 ROLL CENTER ALU HOLDER - SET (2) 2 490
X303032 T2 ALU QUICK ROLL-CENTER HOLDER™ 4.9MM (2+2) 2 490
X303032-O T2 ALU QUICK ROLL-CENTER HOLDER™ 4.9MM - ORANGE (2+2) 2 540
X303033 T2 ALU QUICK ROLL-CENTER HOLDER™ 4.9MM - L1 + L2 3 380
X303041 T2 ALU REAR BULKHEAD BRACE 1 030
X303042 T2 REAR UPPER DECK 2.5MM GRAPHITE - CNC MACHINED 4 050
X303044 T2'007 REAR UPPER DECK 2.5MM GRAPHITE - WIDE 4 050
X303046 T2'008 RUBBER-SPEC REAR UPPER DECK GRAPHITE 2 300
X303051 T2'008 MOTOR MOUNT BULKHEAD 7 540
X303051-O T2'008 MOTOR MOUNT BULKHEAD - ORANGE 7 590

Új X303052-O T3 ALU MOTOR MOUNT BULKHEAD - ORANGE 9 780
Új X303059-K T3 MOTOR BULKHEAD HOLDER - BLACK 2 460

X303060 GRAPHITE MOTOR GUARD 4 890
X303070 BELT TENSIONER SET 4 890
X303071 BELT TENSIONER SET T2'007, T2'008 5 000

Új X303089 T3 SHOCK TOWER REAR 3.0MM GRAPHITE 7 480
X303093 SHOCK TOWER REAR - 2.5 MM GRAPHITE (FACTORY KIT) 6 460
X303094 T2 SHOCK TOWER REAR 3.0MM GRAPHITE 7 480
X303095 T2 SHOCK TOWER REAR 3.5MM GRAPHITE - ULTRA STRONG 7 480
X303096 T2'008 SHOCK TOWER REAR 3.0MM GRAPHITE 7 540
X303097 COMPOSITE SHOCK TOWER REAR 1 570
X303098 T2'008 SHOCK TOWER REAR 3.5MM GRAPHITE - ULTRA STR 7 540
X303120 SET OF ALU SHIM (0.5MM, 1.5MM 2.5MM) 2 490
X303121 SET OF ALU SHIM (1.0MM, 2.0MM 3.0MM) 2 490
X303122 ALU SHIM 3x6x1.0MM (10) 1 650

Új X303122-K ALU SHIM 3x6x1.0MM - BLACK (10) 1 650
X303122-O ALU SHIM 3x6x1.0MM - ORANGE (10) 1 710
X303123 ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0MM (10) 1 650

Új X303123-K ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0MM - BLACK (10) 1 650
X303123-O ALU SHIM 3x6x2.0MM - ORANGE (10) 1 710
X303129 COMPOSITE SET OF WHEELBASE SHIMS (3x1MM; 1x2MM) (2 1 000
X303131 STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x0.4 (10) 1 650
X303132 STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x0.75 (10) 1 650
X303133 STEEL SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x1.15 (10) 1 650
X303134 ALU SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x1.5 (10) 1 650
X303134-K ALU SHIM FOR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 3x7.5x1.5 - BLACK (10) 1 710
X303141 ALU SHIM 3x5x1.0MM (10) 1 650
X303161 T2 REAR SUSPENSION ARM 1 520
X303162 T2 REAR SUSPENSION ARM - EXTRA-HARD - FOAM-SPEC 1 520
X303163 REAR SUSPENSION ARM - HARD - RUBBER-SPEC - 1-HOLE 1 570

Új X303165 REAR SUSPENSION ARM - HARD - RUBBER-SPEC - 2-HOLE 1 570
X303200 ADJ. REAR TURNBUCKLE L/R 25 MM - SPRING STEEL 3 490
X303210 REAR TURNBUCKLE L/R 25 MM - SPRING STEEL (2) 2 970

Új X303212 ALU ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 26 MM - SWISS 7075 T6 (2) 2 920
X303220 BALL JOINT 5.8 MM (4) 1 270
X303350 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT REAR FOR C-HUB SUSPENSION 1 520
X303351 T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - RIGHT 1 520

 9/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X303352 T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 0° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - MEDIUM - 1 600
X303353 T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - RIGHT - 1 520
X303358 T2 ALU UPRIGHT 1° OUTBORD TOE-IN (L+R) 13 200
X303359 T2 ALU UPRIGHT 2° OUTBORD TOE-IN (L+R) 13 200
X303361 T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - LEFT - M 1 520

Új X303362 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 0° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - 1-HOLE - ME 1 570
X303363 T2 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 1° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - LEFT - H 1 520

Új X303364 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT 0° OUTBOARD TOE-IN - 1-HOLE - HA 1 570
X303401 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1,2+ 1,4+ 1,6MM (SET) 7 590
X303410 ANTI-ROLL BAR MOUNTS  (2) 1 140
X303411 T2 COMPOSITE ANTI-ROLL BAR HOLDERS 1 190
X303422 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.5 MM 1 980
X303430 ALU BALL END 5 MM  (2) 2 140
X303431 T2 ALU 5 MM BALL END (2) 2 140
X303431-K T2 ALU 5 MM BALL END - BLACK 2 160
X303440 ALU ANTI-ROLL BAR COLLAR (2) 1 190
X303450 COMPOSITE BALL JOINT 5 MM - SHORT (4+2) 1 140
X303452 BALL JOINT 5 MM - SHORT OPEN (4) 1 190
X303454 T2 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN (4) 1 190
X303481 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.1 MM 1 650
X303482 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.2 MM 1 650
X303483 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.3 MM 1 650
X303484 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.4 MM 1 650
X303485 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.5 MM 1 650
X303486 T2 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 1.6 MM 1 650
X305000 BALL DIFFERENTIAL WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS™ 7075 12 300
X305003 T2'008 ALU BALL DIFFERENTIAL 34T + 38T PULLEY - 70 12 300
X305005 COMPOSITE BALL DIFFERENTIAL - SET 7 620
X305006 T2R PRO COMPOSITE BALL DIFFERENTIAL - SET 7 620
X305010 ALU DIFF LONG OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATED 4 050
X305012 T2'008 ALU T6 DIFF LONG OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATED 4 050
X305012-K T2'008 ALU T6 DIFF LONG OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATED 4 050
X305016 COMPOSITE DIFF OUTPUT SHAFTS T2R 3 490
X305018 T2R PRO COMPOSITE DIFF OUTPUT SHAFTS (L+R) 4 050
X305020 ALU DIFF SHORT OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATED 4 050
X305022 T2'008 ALU T6 DIFF SHORT OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATE 4 050
X305022-K T2'008 ALU T6 DIFF SHORT OUTPUT SHAFT - HARD COATE 4 050
X305040 SCREW FOR EXTERNAL DIFF ADJUSTMENT - SPRING STEEL 1 520
X305050 DIFF PULLEY 34T WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS 1 520
X305051 DIFF PULLEY 32T WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS 1 520
X305052 DIFF PULLY 34T WITH COVER 1 520
X305054 T2'008 DIFF PULLEY 34T WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS 1 710
X305058 T2'008 DIFF PULLEY 38T WITH LABYRINTH DUST COVERS 1 710
X305080 DIFF WASHER+ BALL STEEL 2.4 MM ( 2+12 ) SET 2 540
X305082 DIFF WASHER 17 x 23 x 1 (2) 1 980
X305083 DIFF WASHER - D 17x 23x 1 1 980
X305102 XRAY MULTI-DIFF T1FK'05 14 700
X305103 XRAY MULTI-DIFF T1, T1EVO2, T1R, T1M, T1FK 14 600
X305104 XRAY MULTI-DIFF T2'008 14 700
X305112 MULTI-DIFF MAIN AXLE T1FK'05 8 080
X305116 MULTI-DIFF MAIN AXLE T2'008 8 160
X305121 MULTI-DIFF LOCKING AXLE 2 350
X305131 INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - SPRING STEEL (2) 7 540
X305132 INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER 3.5MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL 7 540
X305135 T2'008 COMPOSITE SOLID AXLE DRIVESHAFT ADAPTERS (2 2 870
X305136 T2'008 ALU SOLID AXLE DRIVESHAFT ADAPTERS (2) - HA 5 840
X305150 TIMING BELT PULLEY 34T 1 520
X305151 TIMING BELT PULLEY 32T FOR FRONT ONE-WAY DIFF. 1 520
X305158 TIMING BELT PULLEY 38T FOR T2'008 MULTI-DIFF 1 520
X305184 T2'008 COMPOSITE SOLID AXLE 34T - SET 8 100
X305186 DELRIN® SOLID AXLE BODY - LIGHTWEIGHT 8 100
X305188 T2'008 COMPOSITE SOLID AXLE 38T - SET 8 050
X305210 WHEEL AXLE FRONT - INTEGRATED HEX HUB - HARD COATE 4 890

Új X305225 ECS DRIVE SHAFT 50MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (1) 4 970
Új X305227 ECS DRIVE SHAFT 52MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (1) 4 970

 10/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X305230 DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - SPRING STEEL (2) 2 970
X305231 T2 DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - HUDY SPRING STEEL 1 520
X305240 DRIVE SHAFT REPLACEMENT PLASTIC CAP 3 MM  (4) 1 270
X305241 DRIVE SHAFT REPLACEMENT PLASTIC CAP 3.5 MM (4) 1 270
X305250 ECS DRIVE SHAFT CASE - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 920
X305251 ECS DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 1 650
X305313 WHEEL AXLE - 22 MM - OFFSET "+1MM" - HARD COATED ( 5 890
X305323 T2 DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL 5 650
X305324 T2'008 DRIVE SHAFT 52MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL 5 650
X305325 EQUALIZED CORNERING SPEED (ECS) DRIVE SHAFT 50mm - HUDY SPRING 10 100
X305326 ALU DRIVE SHAFT SWISS 7075 T6 - HARD COATED - 52MM 3 950
X305327 EQUALIZED CORNERING SPEED (ECS) DRIVE SHAFT  52mm - HUDY SPRIN 10 100
X305328 ALU DRIVE SHAFT SWISS 7075 T6 - HARD COATED - 50MM 3 380
X305340 T2 DRIVE AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL 4 140
X305341 T2 DRIVE AXLE - LIGHTWEIGHT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 5 190
X305350 T2 ALU WHEEL HUB (2) 3 060
X305350-K T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - BLACK (2) 3 110
X305351 T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "-0.75MM" (2) 3 060
X305352 T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "+0.75MM" (2) 3 060
X305353 T2 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "+1,5MM" 3 060
X305380 T2 ALU WHEEL SHIM OFFSET 0.75MM (2) 1 140

Új X305390 ECS DRIVE SHAFT PIN 1.5 x 8.5 - V3 (2) 1 220
X305391 ECS DRIVE SHAFT PIN 1.5 x 9 WITH FLAT SPOT (2) 1 190

Új X305392 DRIVE SHAFT PIN 2 x 10 WITH FLAT SPOT (2) 1 190
X305431 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT FRONT 3 x 507 M 3 870
X305432 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT FRONT 3 x 513 M 3 760
X305433 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT FRONT 3 x 501 M 3 760
X305442 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT REAR 3 x 180 MM 3 490
X305444 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT REAR 3 x 183 MM 3 490
X305445 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT REAR 3 x 198 MM 3 490
X305446 HIGH-PERFORMANCE KEVLAR DRIVE BELT REAR 3 x 189 MM 3 490
X305500 MAIN LAYSHAFT W/ SUPPORTING HARDWARE - SET 8 940
X305502 SOLID ALU CENTRAL LAYSHAFT SET 5 890
X305519 T2 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT 4 700
X305521 T2'008 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT 4 700
X305521-K T2'009 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT - BLACK 4 700
X305521-O T2'009 ALU SOLID LAYSHAFT - ORANGE 4 810
X305550 LOW RATIO PULLEY SET 7 920
X305570 FIXED PULLEY 16T 1 270
X305571 FIXED PULLEY 18T (2) 1 460
X305575 FIXED PULLEY 20T (2) 1 520
X305576 T2'008 FIXED PULLEY 16T (2) 1 520
X305577 T2'008 FIXED PULLEY 20T (2) 1 520
X305590 ALU MIDDLE ONE-WAY PULLEY SET 16 200
X305778 OFFSET SPUR GEAR 78T / 48 - HARD 1 270
X305781 OFFSET SPUR GEAR 81T / 48 - HARD 1 270
X305784 SPUR GEAR 84T / 48 1 270
X305787 SPUR GEAR 87T / 48 1 270
X305790 SPUR GEAR 90T / 48 1 270
X305793 SPUR GEAR 93T / 48 1 270
X305796 SPUR GEAR 99T / 48 1 270
X305799 SPUR GEAR 99T / 48 1 270
X305874 OFFSET SPUR GEAR 104T / 64 1 270
X305876 OFFSET SPUR GEAR 106T / 64 1 270
X305878 OFFSET SPUR GEAR 108T / 64 1 270
X305880 OFFSET SPUR GEAR 110T / 64 1 270
X305882 SPUR GEAR 112T/64 1 270
X305884 SPUR GEAR 114T/64 1 270
X305886 SPUR GEAR 116T/64 1 270
X305888 SPUR GEAR 118T/64 1 270
X305912 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 12T / 48 2 410
X305913 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 13T / 48 2 410
X305914 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 14T / 48 2 410
X305915 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 15T / 48 2 410
X305916 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 16T / 48 2 410

 11/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X305917 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 17T / 48 2 410
X305918 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 18T / 48 2 410
X305919 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 19T / 48 2 410
X305920 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 20T / 48 2 410
X305921 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 21T / 48 2 410
X305922 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 22T / 48 2 410
X305923 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 23T / 48 2 410
X305924 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 24T / 48 2 410
X305925 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 25T / 48 2 410
X305926 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 26T / 48 2 410
X305927 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 27T / 48 2 410
X305928 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 28T / 48 2 410
X305929 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 29T / 48 2 410
X305930 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 30T / 48 2 410
X305931 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 31T / 48 2 410
X305932 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 32T / 48 2 410
X305933 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 33T / 48 2 410
X305934 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 34T / 48 2 410
X305968 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 18T / 64 2 410
X305969 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 19T / 64 2 410
X305970 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 20T / 64 2 410
X305971 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 21T / 64 2 410
X305972 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 22T / 64 2 410
X305973 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 23T / 64 2 410
X305974 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 24T / 64 2 410
X305975 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 25T / 64 2 410
X305976 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 26T / 64 2 410
X305977 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 27T / 64 2 410
X305978 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 28T / 64 2 410
X305979 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 29T / 64 2 410
X305980 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 30T / 64 2 410
X305981 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 31T / 64 2 410
X305982 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 32T / 64 2 410
X305983 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 33T / 64 2 410
X305984 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 34T / 64 2 410
X305985 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 35T / 64 2 410
X305986 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 36T / 64 2 410
X305987 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 37T / 64 2 410
X305988 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 38T / 64 2 410

Új X305990 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 40T / 64 2 350
Új X305992 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 42T / 64 2 350
Új X305994 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 44T / 64 2 350
Új X305996 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 46T / 64 2 350
Új X305998 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 48T / 64 2 350
Új X306000 NARROW PINION GEAR ALU HARD COATED 50T / 64 2 350

X306105 COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDERS FOR 2 x 3 BAT. - COMPLET 3 300
X306120 COMPOSITE HUB FOR BATTERY HOLDER (2) 1 030
X306131 SET OF BATTERY BACKSTOPS T1FK'05 2 300
X306163 T2 6-CELL GRAPHITE BATTERY STRAP (SET) 9 100

Új X306163-K T2 6-CELL GRAPHITE BATTERY STRAP - BLACK (SET) 9 100
X306164 T2'008 5-CELL GRAPHITE BATTERY STRAP (SET) 9 100

Új X306182 COMPOSITE LIPO BATTERY BACKSTOP (1+1) 2 300
X306200 ALU SERVO MOUNT (2) 2 490

Új X306200-K ALU SERVO MOUNT - BLACK (2) 2 490
X306210 COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT (2) 980
X306219 COMPOSITE SET OF SERVO SHIMS (4) 1 000
X306300 ANTENNA MOUNT 840

Új X306301 ANTENNA MOUNT - THIN 900
X306310 ANTENNA 840
X306511 T2 ALU TOP DECK MOUNT REAR (2) 2 490
X306512 T2 ALU TOP DECK MOUNT FRONT (2) 2 490
X306513 T2'007 ALU LOW TOP DECK MOUNT (2) 2 490

Új X306513-K T2'009 ALU LOW TOP DECK MOUNT - BLACK 2 460
X306513-O T2'009 ALU LOW TOP DECK MOUNT - ORANGE (2) 2 540
X306514 COMPOSITE LOW TOP DECK MOUNT 1 030

 12/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
Új X306515-K T3 ALU LOW TOP DECK MOUNT - BLACK (2) 2 600

X307214 FRONT WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER - SPRING STEEL  (2) 1 460
X307215 T2 FRONT SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN (2) 1 520
X307221 T2 FRONT ARM PIVOT PIN (2) 1 220
X307251 ALU PIVOT BALL 8.4 MM  - HARD COATED (4) 4 890
X307312 REAR WISHBONE PIVOT PIN LOWER T1FK'05 (2) 1 520
X307313 T2 REAR SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN (2) 1 520
X307314 T2'008 REAR SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN (2) 1 520
X307321 T2 REAR ARM PIVOT PIN (2) 1 220
X307454 PIVOT BALL 5.0 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10) 2 920
X307455 T2 PIVOT BALL 5.0 MM DOUBLE BEVEL SHOULDERS (10) 2 970
X308019 COMPOSITE SET OF SHOCKS SHIMS & NUTS (2) 1 000
X308035 COMPOSITE PISTONS - ADJUSTABLE + NON-ADJUSTABLE  ( 1 330
X308036 COMPOSITE NON-ADJUSTABLE PISTONS FOR ALU T2'008 SH 1 330
X308040 SHOK ADJ. NUT ALU + O-RING 1 520
X308040-O SHOCK ADJ. NUT ALU + O-RING - ORANGE (4) 1 600
X308070 O-RING / SHIM  (4+4) 1 190
X308073 COMPOSITE SET OF SHIMS FOR ALU SHOCKS (2) 1 000
X308080 SHOCKABSORBER MEMBRANES  (4) 2 160
X308090 SHOCK FOAM INSERTS (4) 1 520
X308301 T2 XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP  (2) 8 080
X308302 T2'008 XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP - SHORT (2) 8 160
X308302-O T2'009 XRAY SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP - SHORT - ORANGE (2) 8 320
X308305 XRAY ALU SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP (2) 8 730
X308306 XRAY T2'008 ALU SHOCK ABSORBER-SET 4-STEP (2) 8 730
X308306-O XRAY T2'008 ALU SHOCK ABSORBER-SET - ORANGE (2) 9 020
X308316 T2 SHOCK BALL JOINT - OPEN (4) 1 330
X308321 ALU XRAY SHOCK BODY (2) 4 620
X308322 T2'008 ALU XRAY SHOCK BODY FOR #308306 (2) 4 700
X308330 T2 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS 4-STEP 1 980
X308331 T2'008 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS 4-STEP - SHORT 1 980
X308351 T2 SHOCK CAP-NUT ALU (2) 1 520
X308352 T2 ALU SHOCK CAP-NUT WITH VENT HOLE (2) 1 650
X308352-O T2 ALU SHOCK CAP-NUT WITH VENT HOLE - ORANGE (2) 1 710
X308360 HARDENED PISTON RODS FOR KEYED PISTONS (2) 3 430
X308361 T2 HARDENED SHOCK SHAFT (2) 3 490
X308362 T2'008 HARDENED SHOCK SHAFT - SHORT (2) 3 490
X308363 T2'008 HARDENED SHOCK SHAFT FOR ALU SHOCKS (2) 3 490
X308373 XRAY SPRING-SET C = 2.2 (2) 2 350
X308374 XRAY SPRING-SET C = 2.4 (2) 2 350
X308375 XRAY SPRING-SET C = 2.6 (2) 2 350
X308376 XRAY SPRING-SET C = 2.8 (2) 2 350
X308377 XRAY SPRING-SET C = 3.0 (2) 2 350
X308378 XRAY SPRING-SET C = 3.2 (2) 2 350
X308379 XRAY SPRING-SET C = 3.4 (2) 2 350
X308380 ADDITIONAL XRAY ULTIMATE RACING SPRINGS (20) 15 400
X308382 XRAY PROGRESSIVE SPRING-SET D=1.4 (14 LB) GOLD (4) 3 760
X308383 XRAY PROGRESSIVE SPRING-SET D=1.5 (17.5 LB) SILVER 3 760
X308384 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.5 (15 LB) BLUE-GREEN  (4) 3 760
X308385 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.6 (20 LB) LIGHT-BLUE  (4) 3 760
X308386 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.7 (25 LB) DARK-BLUE  (4) 3 760
X308387 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (30 LB) LIGHT-PURPLE  (4) 3 760
X308388 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.9 (35 LB) LIGHT-RED  (4) 3 760
X308390 XRAY SELECTED ULTIMATE RACING SPRINGS (24) 18 700
X308393 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.4 (14 LB) YELLOW - SUPER-SOFT 3 760
X308394 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.5 (17.5 LB) WHITE - SOFT (4) 3 760
X308395 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.6 (22.5 LB) BLUE - SOFT-MEDIUM 3 760
X308396 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.7 (28 LB) VIOLET - MEDIUM (4) 3 760
X308397 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (33 LB) PURPLE - MEDIUM-HARD 3 760
X308398 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.9 (38 LB) RED - HARD (4) 3 760
X309000 T2 SET OF HIGH-SPEED BALL BEARINGS (18) 6 240
X309301 T2 MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE - SET 3 490
X309310 WHEELS MOUNTING HARDWARE (4+4) 840
X309319 UNIVERSAL SET OF PLASTIC SHIMS 1 000
X309400 BODY CLIP (8) 1 270

 13/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X309402 CLIP FOR TRANSPONDER (4) 840
X309820 PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (FRONT - 2 PCS 3 870
X309840 PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (4 PCS.) 5 190
X309850 PRECISION BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS (CENTER - 3 PC 5 700

Új X309860 LIPO BALANCING CHASSIS WEIGHTS 10 100
X331100 CHASSIS 3MM - CNC MACHINED - SWISS 7075 T6 - V2 20 300
X331101 CHASSIS 4MM - CNC MACHINED - SWISS 7075 T6 - V2 25 300
X331200 COMPOSITE BUMPER 1 190
X331201 COMPOSITE WIDE BUMPER 1 980
X331210 COMPOSITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER 1 190
X331211 COMPOSITE FRONT HOLDER FOR PERSONAL TRANSPONDER 1 000
X331215 GRAPHITE UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER 4 890
X331220 FOAM BUMPER 1 600
X331221 FOAM BUMPER - HARD 2 460
X331340 COMPOSITE REAR BODY BACK STOP (2) 1 600
X332010 COMPOSITE LOWER & UPPER BULKHEAD FRONT RIGHT 1 520
X332020 COMPOSITE LOWER & UPPER BULKHEAD FRONT LEFT 1 520
X332070 COMPOSITE ADJUST. BALL-BEARING HUB (4) 1 030
X332080 GRAPHITE SHOCK TOWER FRONT 2.5MM 2 460
X332081 GRAPHITE SHOCK TOWER FRONT 3.0MM 2 650
X332110 COMPOSITE SUSPENSION ARM FRONT LOWER - V2 1 710
X332130 COMPOSITE SUSPENSION ARM FRONT UPPER - V2 1 410
X332210 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - V2 1 600
X332211 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK 1° KING-PIN RIGHT 1 600
X332220 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK LEFT - V2 1 600
X332221 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK 1° KING-PIN LEFT 1 600
X332315 COMPOSITE SUSP. ECCENTRIC BUSHING (4) 1 270
X332380 COMPOSITE CASTER CLIPS (2) 1 030
X332410 COMPOSITE FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR HOLDER & ECCENTRIC ( 1 030
X332440 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT FEMALE - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 3 380
X332441 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT FEMALE 0.7MM - HUDY SPRING STE 3 380
X332450 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT MALE - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 3 380
X332451 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT MALE 0.7MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL 3 380
X332500 SERVO SAVER COMPLETE SET 4 890
X332510 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER 1 270
X332610 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 42 MM  - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2 2 970
X332630 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE L/R 25 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2) 2 970
X332660 COMPOSITE STEERING & SERVO BALL JOINT 5.8 MM (4+2) 1 000
X333010 COMPOSITE LOWER & UPPER BULKHEAD REAR RIGHT 1 520
X333020 COMPOSITE LOWER & UPPER BULKHEAD REAR LEFT 1 520
X333050 COMPOSITE REAR BULKHEAD COVER 1 270
X333061 GRAPHITE ROLL-CENTER BRIDGE 3.0MM 2 970
X333070 BELT TENSIONER SET 3 920
X333080 GRAPHITE SHOCK TOWER REAR 3MM 6 860
X333110 COMPOSITE SUSPENSION ARM REAR LOWER - V2 1 710
X333130 COMPOSITE REAR UPPER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT 5.8 MM 1 000
X333240 BALL UNIVERSAL 5.8 MM HEX (4) 3 920
X333310 COMPOSITE UPRIGHT REAR - V2 1 710
X333401 REAR ADJUSTABLE ANTI-ROLL BAR - SET 12 500
X333415 ALU HOLDER FOR REAR ADJUSTABLE ANTI-ROLL BAR - SET 8 160
X333420 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 2.0 MM 1 760
X333422 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 2.2 MM 1 760
X333424 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 2.4 MM 1 760
X333426 ANTI-ROLL BAR REAR 2.6 MM 1 760
X333430 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR - MALE 3 380
X333431 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR - MALE 0.7MM - HUDY SPRING STEE 3 380
X333450 ANTI ROLL BAR BALL JOINT 5.8 MM (2) 1 000
X333451 ALU ANTI-ROLL BAR BALL JOINT 5.8 MM - SWISS 7075 T 2 080
X333460 COMPOSITE ANTI-ROLL BAR BALL JOINT 5.8 MM (4) 1 000
X334040 BRAKE CAM POST - ALU 7075 T6 1 570
X334050 COMPOSITE BRAKE UPPER PLATE + COMPOSITE CLAMPS 1 190
X334061 ALU BRAKE POST ARM - SWISS 7075 T6 4 620
X334110 VENTILATED BRAKE DISK - LASER CUT - PRECISION-GROU 3 240

Új X334111 VENTILATED BRAKE DISK - CNC MACHINED - LIGHTWEIGHT 6 350
X334120 HARDENED STEEL BRAKE PAD - LASER CUT (2) 1 460

 14/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X334130 BRAKE PAD FERODO (2) 2 460
X334140 BRAKE DISK ADAPTER - ALU 7075 T6 3 240
X334141 LIGHTWEIGHT BRAKE DISK ADAPTER - ALU 7075 T6 4 860
X335000 FRONT GEAR DIFFERENTIAL - SET 9 620
X335010 COMPOSITE FRONT DIFF. CASE, COVER & 27T PULLEY 2 970
X335027 COMPOSITE TIMING BELT PULLEY 27T 1 330
X335030 DIFF BEVEL & SATELLITE GEARS (2+4) 3 920
X335040 COMPOSITE SOLID AXLE ADAPTER 1 000
X335050 REAR GEAR DIFFERENTIAL - SET 9 620
X335060 COMPOSITE REAR DIFF. CASE & COVER 2 970
X335070 DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2) 3 950
X335071 DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - LONG - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 3 950
X335072 LIGHTWEIGHT DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - HUDY SPRING ST 4 320
X335073 LIGHTWEIGHT DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - LONG - HUDY SP 4 320
X335080 DIFF PIN (2) 1 270
X335100 XRAY MULTI DIFF - ONE WAY - SOLID - SET 13 300
X335110 MULTI-DIFF MAIN AXLE 8 160
X335120 MULTI-DIFF LOCKING AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 460
X335130 INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 460
X335180 XRAY SUPER-LIGHT SOLID AXLE SET - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 10 100
X335205 CVD DRIVE  SHAFT FRONT  SET  HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 8 160
X335210 DRIVE AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 460
X335215 CVD AXLE - SUPER LIGHT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 4 890
X335220 DRIVE SHAFT - 56 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 160
X335225 CVD DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 3 920
X335250 ALU WHEEL HUB (2) 3 000
X335251 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "-0.75MM" (2) 3 000
X335252 ALU WHEEL HUB - OFFSET "+0.75MM" (2) 3 000
X335255 COMPOSITE WHEEL HUB (2) 1 270
X335305 CVD DRIVE SHAFT - 60 MM - SET - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 8 160
X335320 DRIVE SHAFT - 61 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 160
X335325 CVD DRIVE SHAFT - 60 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 3 920
X335430 PUR® REINFORCED DRIVE BELT FRONT 5.0 x 186 MM - V2 3 570
X335441 PUR REINFORCED DRIVE BELT SIDE 3 x 390 MM 4 240
X335450 PUR® REINFORCED DRIVE BELT REAR 5.5 x 177 MM - V2 3 300
X335500 2-SPEED - SET 16 200
X335510 2-SPEED SHAFT 4 890
X335511 2-SPEED SHAFT - LIGHTWEIGHT 5 760
X335520 CARRIER FOR 2-SPEED GEAR (2nd) - ALU 7075 T6 4 890
X335521 LIGHTWEIGHT CARRIER FOR 2-SPEED GEAR (2nd) - ALU 7 6 970
X335530 DRIVE FLANGE WITH ONE-WAY BEARING - ALU 7075 T6 6 860
X335531 LIGHTWEIGHT DRIVE FLANGE WITH ONE-WAY BEARING - AL 7 780
X335540 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR BOX SHOE SET 3 240
X335553 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 53T (2nd) 1 570
X335554 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 54T (2nd) - V2 1 790
X335555 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 55T (2nd) 1 570
X335557 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 57T (1st) 1 570
X335558 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 58T (1st) 1 570
X335559 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 59T (1st) 1 570
X335560 COMPOSITE 2-SPEED GEAR 60T (1st) 1 570
X335570 ADAPTER 2-SPEED - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 460
X335581 SPRING C=7.8 FOR GEAR BOX - MEDIUM - SILVER  (2) 1 460
X335582 SPRING FOR GEAR BOX - HARD (2) 1 460
X335710 FRONT MIDDLE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 3 110
X335711 FRONT MIDDLE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ - LIGHTWEI 3 380
X335720 COMPOSITE FRONT MIDDLE SHAFT HOLDER 1 030

Új X335731 ALU LIGHTWEIGHT LOCATING COLLAR (2) 3 190
X335800 COMPOSITE BELT PULLEY COVER SET 1 270
X335810 COMPOSITE BELT PULLEY 20T - 2-SPEED-CENTER 1 000
X335828 COMPOSITE BELT PULLEY 18T - 2-SPEED-SIDE 1 030
X335859 COMPOSITE BELT PULLEY 19T - MID CENTER 1 030
X335885 COMPOSITE BELT PULLEY 25T - MID-SIDE 1 000
X335886 COMPOSITE BELT PULLEY 26T - MID-SIDE 1 030
X336000 COMPOSITE RECEIVER CASE 2 350
X336030 RUBBER RECEIVER CASE COVER 1 190

 15/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X336040 GRAPHITE RECEIVER BRACKET SET 3 920
X336060 RECEIVER SWITCH - SET 2 030
X336080 GRAPHITE PERSONAL TRANSPONDER BRACKET 2 080
X336110 GRAPHITE RADIO PLATE - V2 12 700
X336120 COMPOSITE STEERING SERVO HOLDER - SET - V2 3 570
X336150 COMPOSITE BATTERY PLATE 1 270
X336155 GRAPHITE BATTERY PLATE 5 190
X336156 BRASS BATTERY PLATE FOR LIPO BATTERIES 12 700
X336170 BRASS CHASSIS WEIGHT FOR NT1 30g 5 760
X336180 COMPOSITE REAR STIFFENER 1 000
X336190 COMPOSITE ROLL-OVER BAR 1 000
X336200 STEERING SERVO ARMS - SET 1 030
X336230 COMPOSITE RADIO PLATE MOUNTS (L+R) - V2 2 350
X336231 ALU RADIO PLATE MOUNTS (L+R) - SWISS 7075 T6 7 620
X336250 COMPOSITE BATTERY MOUNT  L+R (2) 1 000

Új X336300 COMPOSITE ANTENNA MOUNT 490
X336400 THROTTLE SYSTEM SET 2 460
X336401 BRAKE SYSTEM SET 2 460
X337210 FRONT LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN (2) 1 460
X337220 FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN (2) 1 460
X337250 STEEL PIVOT BALL 8.4 MM (2) 2 970
X337251 ALU PIVOT BALL 8.4 MM - HARD COATED (4) 4 890
X337252 ALU ADJUSTING NUT M10x1 (4) 2 460
X337254 PLASTIC BALL CUP 8.4 MM (8) 1 000
X337310 REAR LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN (2) 1 460
X338183 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.7 (28.5 LB) DARK-BLUE - SOFT-MEDIUM - FRONT ( 2 080
X338184 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.7 (30.5 LB) VIOLET - MEDIUM - FRONT (2) 2 080
X338185 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (33 LB) LIGHT-PURPLE - MEDIUM-MEDIUM HARD 2 080
X338186 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (35.5 LB) PURPLE - MEDIUM-HARD - FRONT (2) 2 080
X338187 XRAY SPRING-SET D=1.8 (38.5 LB) LIGHT-RED - HARD - FRONT (2) 2 080
X338500 XCA (XRAY CENTRIFUGAL-AXIAL) CLUTCH SET 24 300
X338501 XCA (XRAY CENTRIFUGAL-AXIAL) CLUTCH SET - HIGH DYN 21 900
X338510 CLUTCH BELL - HUDY STEEL 5 890
X338511 LIGHTWEIGHT CLUTCH BELL - HUDY STEEL 7 590
X338512 ALU CLUTCH BELL - SWISS 7075 T6 (7MM) - HARD COATE 6 210
X338513 XCA CLUTCHBELL - HIGH DYNAMIC - HUDY STEEL 7 620
X338515 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 15T (1ST 3 240
X338516 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 16T (1ST 3 240
X338517 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 17T (1ST 3 240
X338518 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 18T (1ST 3 240
X338520 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 20T (2ND 3 240
X338521 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 21T (2ND 3 240
X338522 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 22T (2ND 3 240
X338523 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARD COATED PINION GEAR - 23T (2ND 3 240
X338524 XCA ALU 7075 T6 HARDCOATED PINION GEAR - 24T (2ND) 3 240
X338530 FLYWHEEL - ALU 7075 T6 - HARD COATED 4 510
X338532 LIGHTWEIGHT FLYWHEEL - HIGH DYNAMIC - ALU 7075 T6 5 760
X338540 FLYWHEEL COLLAR 7MM - NOVAROSSI 1 570
X338541 FLYWHEEL COLLAR 6MM - PICCO 1 570
X338550 FLYWHEEL NUT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 970
X338556 CLUTCH BELL BUSHING - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 1 980
X338560 CLUTCH SHOES - BLACK (3) 3 380
X338561 CLUTCH FLYWEIGHT - HIGH DYNAMIC - BLACK (3) 3 490
X338570 CLUTCH DISK - ALU 7075 T6 1 980
X338571 ALU CLUTCH DISK - HIGH DYNAMIC - SWISS 7075 T6 1 760
X338574 CLUTCH SHOE RING - WHITE 2 970
X338575 CLUTCH SHOE RING - YELLOW 3 950
X338577 CLUTCH SHOE - HIGH DYNAMIC - YELLOW 4 050
X338580 CLUTCH SPRING 1 600
X338581 CLUTCH SPRING - MEDIUM 1 460
X338582 CLUTCH SPRING - HARD 1 710
X338584 SHIM 5x7x0.2  (10) 1 460
X338585 SHIM 5x7x0.3  (10) 1 460
X338586 SHIM 5x7x0.5  (10) 1 460
X338590 CLUTCH SPRING CUP - ALU 7075 T6 1 600

 16/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X338594 CLUTCH PRELOAD ADJ. NUT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 030
X338600 FUEL TANK 75CC - SET 5 940
X338601 FUEL TANK 75CC - SET - V2 7 540
X338685 FUEL TANK MOUNTING GROMMET (3) 1 000
X338710 ALU ENGINE MOUNT (2) 5 890
X338712 MULTI-FLEX™ 1-PIECE ENGINE MOUNTING SYSTEM 15 200
X338713 ALU MONOBLOCK ENGINE MOUNT 10 100
X338720 ALU STAND FOR ENGINE MOUNT (2) 5 890
X338730 EXHAUST MOUNTING WIRE 1 460
X338731 EXHAUST MOUNTING WIRE - LONG 1 520
X338740 EXHAUST WIRE MOUNT 1 460
X339000 NT1 SET OF HIGH-SPEED BALL BEARINGS (24) 9 670
X339100 MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE FOR NT1 - SET OF 128PCS 7 620
X339237 FRONT FOAM "B" TIRE MOUNTED 37DEG (2) 2 330
X339238 REAR FOAM "B" TIRE MOUNTED 37DEG (2) 2 140
X339240 FRONT FOAM "B" TIRE MOUNTED 40DEG (2) 2 330
X339241 REAR FOAM "B" TIRE MOUNTED 40DEG (2) 2 140
X339242 FRONT FOAM "B" TIRE MOUNTED 42DEG (2) 2 330
X339243 REAR FOAM "B" TIRE MOUNTED 42DEG (2) 2 140
X339901 XRAY NT1 PINION GEAR TOOL SET (20~23T , 15~18T) 5 220
X351100 ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 (3MM) 19 500
X351101 ALU CHASSIS - HARDCOATED SWISS 7075 T6 (3MM) - V2 22 800
X351102 XB808 ALU CHASSIS - HARDCOATED SWISS 7075 T6 (3MM) 21 300

Új X351103 XB808 ALU CHASSIS LONG - SWISS 7075 T6 (3MM) - HAR 22 800
X351120 XT8 ALU CHASSIS - HARDCOATED SWISS 7075 T6 (3MM) 25 900
X351121 XT8 ALU CHASSIS - LONG - HARDCOATED SWISS 7075 T6 25 900
X351151 XB808 CHASSIS SIDE GUARDS L+R 2 600
X351200 FRONT & REAR BUMPER - V2 1 790
X351300 BODY POSTS 840
X351301 XB808 BODY POSTS 1 030
X351308 XT8 BODY POSTS - V2 1 890
X351310 FOAM WASHER FOR BODY POSTS (4) 1 000
X351311 XT8 GRAPHITE BODY PROTECTOR (F+R) 5 760
X351330 XB808 COMPOSITE REAR BODY POST - LONG 1 030
X351340 GRAPHITE UPPER PLATE - V2 4 050
X351341 XB808 GRAPHITE UPPER PLATE 4 240
X351345 ALU UPPER PLATE 7075 T6 (4MMM) 7 590
X351349 XB808 COMPOSITE UPPER PLATE 1 030
X352000 DIFF BULKHEAD BLOCK SET FRONT 2 410
X352001 DIFF BULKHEAD BLOCK SET REAR 2 350
X352002 XB808 DIFF BULKHEAD BLOCK SET FRONT/REAR 3 190

Új X352003 XB808 DIFF BULKHEAD BLOCK SET F/R WITH DUST COVERS 3 490
X352070 XB808 COMPOSITE BEARING HUB FOR DIFF (4) 1 140
X352075 XB808 ALU BEARING COLLAR FOR DIFF BEARINGS (2) 2 080

Új X352076 XB808 ALU BEARING COLLAR FOR 13x20 DIFF BEARINGS ( 2 030
X352086 ALU FRONTBRACE 7075 T6 (5MM) 8 080
X352087 XB808 FRONT ALU BRACE SWISS 7075 T6 (5MM) - HARD C 8 160
X352089 COMPOSITE FRONT BRACE - V2 1 790
X352091 ALU FRONT SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED SWISS 7075 T6 9 100
X352092 XB808 GRAPHITE FRONT SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 4 8 640
X352093 XB808 FRONT ALU SHOCK TOWER SWISS 7075 T6 (3MM) - 7 700
X352097 XT8 GRAPHITE FRONT SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 3.5M 10 100
X352098 XT8 ALU FRONT SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED SWISS 707 9 620
X352110 FRONT LOWER ARM 1 600
X352113 FRONT XB8EC LOWER SUSPENSION ARM RIGHT (HAND MODIF 2 030
X352114 XB808 COMPOSITE FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARM 1 600
X352118 XT8 FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARM RIGHT 1 760
X352123 FRONT XB8EC LOWER SUSPENSION ARM LEFT (HAND MODIFI 2 030
X352128 XT8 FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARM LEFT 1 760
X352130 FRONT UPPER ARM 1 760
X352138 XT8 FRONT UPPER ARM RIGHT 1 760
X352148 XT8 FRONT UPPER ARM LEFT 1 760
X352150 FRONT UPPER ARM BALL JOINT (2) 1 190
X352151 XB808 FRONT UPPER ARM BALL JOINT (2) - V2 1 220
X352171 STEEL ECCENTRIC BUSHING 1°  (2) 1 710

 17/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X352174 STEEL ECCENTRIC BUSHING 1° -V2 3 330
X352179 COMPOSITE BUSHING & BALL MOUNT SET (2+2) 810
X352180 BALL MOUNT (2) 1 410
X352181 XB808 STEEL ARM BUSHING (2) 1 410
X352210 C-HUB RIGHT 1 520
X352212 XB808 COMPOSITE C-HUB RIGHT 1 520
X352213 XB808 COMPOSITE CASTER BLOCK 12° RIGHT - HAND MODI 2 920
X352214 XB808 COMPOSITE CASTER BLOCK 14° RIGHT - HAND MODI 2 920
X352216 XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK 10° RIGHT - SWISS 7075 T6 - 10 300
X352217 XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK 12° RIGHT - SWISS 7075 T6 - 10 300
X352218 XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK 14° RIGHT  - SWISS 7075 T6 10 300
X352219 XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK 16° RIGHT  - SWISS 7075 T6 10 300
X352220 C-HUB LEFT 1 520
X352222 XB808 COMPOSITE C-HUB LEFT 1 520
X352223 XB808 COMPOSITE CASTER BLOCK 12° LEFT - HAND MODIF 2 920
X352224 XB808 COMPOSITE CASTER BLOCK 14° LEFT - HAND MODIF 2 920
X352226 XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK 10° LEFT - SWISS 7075 T6 - 10 300
X352227 XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK 12° LEFT - SWISS 7075 T6 - 10 300
X352228 XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK 14° LEFT - SWISS 7075 T6 - 10 300
X352229 XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK 16° LEFT - SWISS 7075 T6 - 10 300
X352250 STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - V2 (HAND MODIFIED) 2 080
X352252 XB808 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - MOULDED-IN 2 080
X352255 ALU STEERING BLOCK RIGHT 9 620
X352256 XB808 ALU STEERING BLOCK RIGHT - SWISS 7075 T6 - H 10 300
X352260 STEERING BLOCK LEFT - V2 (HAND MODIFIED) 2 080
X352262 XB808 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK LEFT - MOULDED-IN S 2 080
X352265 ALU STEERING BLOCK LEFT 9 620
X352266 XB808 ALU STEERING BLOCK LEFT  - SWISS 7075 T6 - H 10 300
X352290 COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR ALU STEERING BLOCK (4) 1 140
X352291 COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR XB808 ALU STEERING BLOCK (1+ 1 220
X352294 COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR XB808 ALU CASTER BLOCK (2) 1 140
X352295 STEEL STEERING BUSHING (2+2) 2 840
X352297 STEEL STEERING BUSHING - LONG (2+2) 3 160
X352299 XB808 STEEL STEERING BUSHING (2) 1 520
X352300 ALU SUSPENSION HOLDER I.S.S. - SET 16 200
X352301 EUROS '05' TQ FRONT SUSPENSION - SET 9 810
X352302 XB808 COMPOSITE FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDERS SET 1 410
X352303 XB808 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDERS SET - SWISS 70 10 300
X352309 COMPOSITE LOWER SUSP. HOLDERS SET 2 680
X352310 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - 7075 T6 (5M 5 460
X352311 ALU TQ FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - 7075 T6 5 460
X352313 XB808 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - SWISS 5 940
X352315 ECCENTRIC BUSHING SET (2) 840
X352316 XB808 COMPOSITE ECCENTRIC BUSHING (2) 1 220
X352317 XB808 STEEL SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - LASER CUT - HAR 1 790
X352318 STEEL SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - LASER CUT 1 410
X352320 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - REAR - 7075 T6 (5MM 5 460
X352322 XB808 ALU FRONT LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - REAR - SWISS 5 940
X352330 COMPOSITE FRONT UPPER SUSP. HOLDER - REAR 810
X352331 ALU FRONT UPPER ARM HOLDER - 7075 T6 (5MM) 7 590
X352332 ALU TQ FRONT UPPER ARM HOLDER - 7075 T6 (8MM) 7 590
X352380 CASTER CLIPS (2) 840
X352422 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.2MM 1 410
X352424 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.4MM 1 410
X352426 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM 1 410
X352428 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.8MM 1 410
X352430 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.0MM 1 410
X352432 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.2MM 1 410
X352450 ANTI ROLL BAR BALL JOINT 5.8 (4) 1 980
X352460 PIVOT BALL 5.8 (10) 3 300
X352470 BALL JOINT 5.8 (8) 2 080
X352480 XB808 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.0MM 1 410
X352482 XB808 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.2MM 1 410
X352484 XB808 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.4MM 1 410
X352486 XB808 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM 1 410

 18/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X352488 XB808 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.8MM 1 410
X352500 SERVO SAVER COMPLETE SET 7 780
X352501 XB808 SERVO SAVER COMPLETE SET 7 780
X352510 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER 1 140
X352511 XB808 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER 1 410
X352570 ALU STEERING PLATE 7075 T6 (3MM) 3 760
X352572 XB808 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER 2 920
X352573 XB808 ALU STEERING PLATE SWISS 7075 T6 (3MM) - HAR 3 760
X352574 XT8 GRAPHITE STEERING PLATE 2 920
X352575 STEERING PLATE BUSHING (2) 1 410
X352576 XB808 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER 1 520
X352610 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M3 L/R 45 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 2 970
X352611 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M4 L/R 51 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL ( 2 840
X352618 XT8 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M4 L/R 86 MM - HUDY SPRING STE 4 050
X352620 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 35 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 2 970
X352621 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 58 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL ( 2 970
X352622 ALU ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 58 MM - SWISS 7075 T6 ( 2 970
X352628 XT8 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 75 MM  - SPRING STEEL ( 4 050
X352630 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 50 MM  - SPRING STEEL (2) 2 970
X352631 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 64 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL ( 2 970
X352632 ALU ADJ. TURNBUCKLE 64MM M5 L/R - SWISS 7075 T6 (2 3 000
X352638 XT8 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M5 L/R 91 MM - HUDY SPRING STE 4 620
X352648 XT8 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M3 L/R 62 MM - HUDY SPRING STE 3 490
X352650 BALL STUD 5.8MM (4) 3 000
X352651 BALL STUD 5.8MM WITH BACKSTOP - V2 (2) 5 590
X352652 XB808 BALL STUD 6.5MM (4) 2 350
X352660 STEERING BALL JOINT  5.8MM (4) 840
X352661 RELIEF STEERING BALL JOINT 5.8MM FOR M3 (2) 1 000
X352662 STEERING BALL JOINT 5.8MM FOR M4 (2) 1 030
X352663 RELIEF STEERING BALL JOINT 5.8MM FOR M4 (2) 1 030
X352664 XB808 COMPOSITE STEERING BALL JOINT 6.8MM (2) - V2 1 140
X352665 XB808 COMPOSITE RELIEF STEERING BALL JOINT 6.8MM ( 1 140
X352670 SERVO BALL JOINT  5.8MM (4) 840
X353085 ALU REAR BRACE 7075 T6 (5MM) 8 160
X353086 XB808 ALU REAR BRACE SWISS 7075 T6 (5MM) - HARD CO 8 160
X353088 XB808 COMPOSITE REAR BRACE 1 790
X353089 COMPOSITE REAR BRACE - V2 2 080
X353090 ALU REAR SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 (4MM) 7 700
X353091 ALU TQ REAR SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 (4M 7 700
X353092 XB808 GRAPHITE REAR SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 3.5 10 100
X353093 XB808 ALU REAR SHOCK TOWER SWISS 7075 T6 (3MM) - H 8 160
X353097 XT8 GRAPHITE REAR SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED 3.5MM 12 200
X353098 XT8 ALU REAR SHOCK TOWER - CNC MACHINED SWISS 7075 12 300
X353112 REAR TQ LOWER SUSPENSION ARM RIGHT 1 600
X353114 XB808 COMPOSITE REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARM 1 600
X353118 XT8 REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARM 1 790
X353122 REAR TQ LOWER SUSPENSION ARM LEFT 1 600
X353130 REAR UPPER INNER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT (2) 1 190
X353131 XB808 REAR UPPER INNER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT (2) 1 140
X353150 REAR UPPER OUTER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT (2) 1 190
X353151 RELIEF REAR UPPER OUTER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT (2) 1 520
X353152 XB808 REAR UPPER OUTER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT (2) 1 030
X353160 MOUNTING BALL 6.8 (4) 1 980
X353161 ALU MOUNTING BALL 6.8 - SWISS 7075 T6 - HARD COATE 3 000
X353170 PIVOT BALL 6.8 (4) 1 980
X353171 ALU PIVOT BALL 6.8 - SWISS 7075 T6 - HARD COATED ( 3 000
X353180 ECCENTRIC BUSHING FOR ALU REAR HUB CARRIER (SET) 3 030
X353184 COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR XB808 ALU REAR HUB CARRIER ( 1 270
X353301 EUROS '05' TQ REAR SUSPENSION - SET 17 100
X353302 XB808 COMPOSITE REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDERS SET 1 410
X353303 XB808 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDERS SET- SWISS 7075 10 100
X353310 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - 7075 T6 (5MM 5 460
X353312 ALU TQ REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 2°-4° ANTI-SQUAT - 5 460
X353314 XB808 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - FRONT - SWISS 5 840
X353315 XB808 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 0°-2°- REAR - 7075 T6 5 840

 19/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X353320 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 0°-2°- REAR - 7075 T6 5 460
X353322 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 2°-4°- REAR - 7075 T6 5 460
X353323 ALU TQ REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER - REAR - 7075 T6 (5 5 460
X353326 XB808 ALU REAR LOWER SUSP. HOLDER 2°-4° - REAR - S 5 840
X353350 REAR HUB CARRIER RIGHT 1 220
X353351 XB808 COMPOSITE REAR HUB CARRIER 1 220
X353355 ADJUSTABLE ALU REAR HUB CARRIER RIGHT 10 100
X353356 XB808 ALU ADJUSTABLE REAR HUB CARRIER - SWISS 7075 10 100
X353360 REAR HUB CARRIER LEFT 1 220
X353365 ADJUSTABLE ALU REAR HUB CARRIER LEFT 10 100
X353370 XB808 SET OF COMPOSITE REAR HUB CARRIER SHIMS 840
X353371 XB808 SET OF COMPOSITE LOWER ARM SHIMS 840
X353424 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.4MM 1 410
X353426 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM 1 410
X353428 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.8MM 1 410
X353430 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.0MM 1 410
X353432 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 3.2 MM 1 410
X353482 XB808 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.2MM 1 410
X353484 XB808 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.4MM 1 410
X353486 XB808 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.6MM 1 410
X353488 XB808 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR 2.8MM 1 410
X353510 REAR WING 2 030
X353515 REAR WING - BLACK 2 030
X353516 REAR WING - ORANGE 2 030
X353518 REAR WING - PINK 2 030
X353519 REAR WING - YELLOW 2 030
X353520 REAR WING POSTS 1 140
X353530 COMPOSITE ADJ. SHIM FOR REAR WING PLATE (2) 840
X353550 ALU REAR WING MOUNT BRACE (2) 1 410
X353559 COMPOSITE REAR WING MOUNT BRACE (2) 840
X353561 ALU REAR WING SHIM (2) 1 190
X353565 COMPOSITE REAR WING SHIM - BLACK (2) 630
X354010 CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE - SET 1 140
X354011 CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE SET - HIGHER 1 520
X354012 XB808 CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE SET 1 520
X354032 CENTER DIFF LOWER PLATES 1 410
X354040 BRAKE CAM POST & ROD (2+2) 3 950
X354041 XB808 ALU BRAKE CAM POST & ROD (2+2) HARD COATED 3 950
X354050 GRAPHITE CENTER DIFF MOUNTING  PLATE 3 950
X354051 XB808 GRAPHITE CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE 3 950
X354054 XT8 GRAPHITE CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE 4 320
X354055 ALU CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE 7075 T6 3MM 7 590
X354058 XB808 COMPOSITE CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE 840
X354059 COMPOSITE CENTER DIFF MOUNTING PLATE 840
X354080 COMPOSITE BUSHING FOR DIFF MOUNTING PLATE (2) 840

Új X354110 BRAKE DISK - HARDENED - V2 3 240
X354111 GRAPHITE VENTILATED BRAKE DISK - CNC MACHINED (2) 3 760
X354121 STEEL BRAKE PAD - LASER CUT - HARDENED (4) 2 680
X354130 BRAKE PAD FERODO (4) 1 140
X355000 FRONT/REAR DIFFERENTIAL - SET 13 000
X355001 XB808 FRONT/REAR DIFFERENTIAL - SET 13 000
X355010 CENTRAL DIFFERENTIAL - SET 14 800
X355011 XB808 CENTRAL DIFFERENTIAL - SET 14 800
X355020 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 1 410
X355030 STEEL DIFF BEVEL & SATELLITE GEARS (2+4) 3 430
X355038 FRONT DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 38T 8 640
X355040 FRONT/REAR DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 40T 8 640
X355041 FRONT DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 41T 9 100
X355043 XT8 FRONT/REAR DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 43T 8 640
X355048 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 48T - HUDY STEEL 7 700
X355049 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 47T 7 700
X355050 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 46T - HUDY STEEL 7 700
X355051 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 45T 7 700
X355052 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 44T 7 700
X355053 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 43T 7 700

 20/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X355054 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 42T 7 700
X355055 CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 41T 7 700
X355060 FRONT/REAR DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER (2) - HUDY SPRING 5 380
X355061 FRONT DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - LONG 5 380
X355062 XB808 FRONT/REAR DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER (2) - HUDY 5 380
X355063 XB808 F/R DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - LIGHTW. - HUDY S 5 590
X355070 CENTER DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER (2) - HUDY STEEL 5 380
X355071 CENTER DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - LIGHTWEIGHT - HUDY 5 590
X355080 DIFF PIN (2) 840
X355090 DIFF GASKET (4) 1 000
X355100 XRAY XB8 ACTIVE DIFF™ 25 300
X355101 XRAY XT8 ACTIVE DIFF™ 25 300
X355102 XRAY XB808 ACTIVE DIFF™ 25 300
X355103 XRAY XB808 ACTIVE CENTER DIFF™ 27 900
X355108 XT8 BEVEL DRIVE GEAR 10T 3 760
X355110 BEVEL DRIVE GEAR 12T 3 760
X355111 XB808 PINION GEAR 10T 5 190
X355120 ACTIVE DIFF CASE 2 030
X355125 ACTIVE DIFF SEGMENT 90° (2) 11 200
X355127 ACTIVE DIFF SEGMENT 120° (2) 11 200
X355130 ACTIVE DIFF STEEL BEVEL & SATELLITE GEARS (2+4) 3 350
X355138 ACTIVE DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 38T 7 780
X355140 ACTIVE DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 40T 7 780
X355141 ACTIVE DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 41T 7 780
X355143 ACTIVE DIFF LARGE BEVEL GEAR 43T 7 780
X355153 ACTIVE CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 43T 8 400
X355154 ACTIVE CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 42T 8 400
X355155 ACTIVE CENTER DIFF SPUR GEAR 41T 8 400
X355160 ACTIVE DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER (2)  - HUDY SPRING ST 5 270
X355162 XB808 ACTIVE DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - LIGHTWEIGHT - 6 080
X355170 ACTIVE CENTER DIFF OUTDRIVE ADAPTER - LIGHTWEIGHT 6 110
X355180 ACTIVE DIFF PIN (2) 950
X355189 ACTIVE DIFF PIN 2x12 760
X355195 ACTIVE DIFF BEVEL GEAR COLLAR (2) 5 760
X355200 UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT F/R - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 8 080
X355208 XT8 CVD UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT F/R - SET - HUDY SPR 8 640
X355209 CVD UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT F/R - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 7 780
X355211 XB808 CVD DRIVE AXLE  - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 2 920
X355212 XB808 ALU CVD DRIVE AXLE - SWISS 7075 T6 - HARD CO 9 720
X355218 CVD DRIVE AXLE - LIGHTWEIGHT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 5 190
X355219 CVD DRIVE AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 4 890
X355221 XB808 CVD UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT  - HUDY SPRING STE 4 050
X355237 XB808 CVD DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING  - HUDY SPRING STEE 1 460
X355238 XB808 CVD DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING THREADED - HUDY SPR 1 790
X355239 CVD DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING 1 710
X355250 ALU WHEEL AXLE - HARD COATED (2) 2 730
X355251 ALU WHEEL AXLE OFFSET "+1MM" - HARD COATED (2) 3 380
X355252 ALU WHEEL AXLE OFFSET "+2MM" - HARTCOATED 3 380
X355255 ALU WHEEL AXLE OFFSET "+5MM" - HARD COATED (2) - L 4 110
X355260 WHEEL NUT - HARD COATED (2) 1 980
X355265 WHEEL NUT WITH COVER - HARD COATED 3 000
X355280 XT8 UNIVERSAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 6 920
X355281 XT8 UNIVERSAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT - LIGHTWEIGHT - HUDY 6 920

Új X355290 PIN WITH FLAT SPOT o 2.5 x 15.8 (2) 1 190
X355400 FRONT UNIVERSAL CENTRAL DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING 8 080
X355409 CVD FRONT UNIV. CENTR. DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING S 7 780
X355418 CENTRAL CVD SHAFT UNIVERSAL JOINT - LIGHTWEIGHT - 4 620
X355419 CENTRAL CVD SHAFT UNIVERSAL JOINT - HUDY SPRING ST 4 490
X355421 XB808 FRONT CENTRAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT  - HUDY SPRING 4 620
X355429 UNIVERSAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 5 590
X355481 XT8 CVD UNIVERSAL CENTRAL DRIVE SHAFT FRONT - HUDY 8 160
X355600 REAR UNIVERSAL CENTRAL DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING S 8 080
X355601 XB8EC UNIV. CENTR. DRIVE SHAFT - SET - HUDY SPRING 8 160
X355608 XT8 CVD UNIV. CENTR. DRIVE SHAFT - SET - HUDY SPRI 8 640
X355609 CVD REAR UNIV. CENTR. DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRING ST 7 780

 21/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X355621 XB808 REAR CENTRAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT  - HUDY SPRING 4 620

Új X355622 XB808 REAR CENTRAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT LONG - HUDY SPR 4 890
X355629 REAR UNIVERSAL CENTRAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRI 5 570
X355680 XT8 UNIVERSAL CENTRAL CVD DRIVE SHAFT - HUDY SPRIN 6 350
X355681 XT8 CVD UNIVERSAL CENTRAL DRIVE SHAFT REAR - HUDY 6 350
X355690 XB808 COMPOSITE PINION SEAL (2) 1 030
X356000 RADIO CASE SET 3 490
X356001 XB808 RADIO CASE SET 3 490
X356050 RADIO BATTERY SWITSCH 2 460
X356110 GRAPHITE RADIO PLATE - V2 7 540
X356111 XB808 GRAPHITE RADIO PLATE 7 540

Új X356112 XB808 GRAPHITE RADIO PLATE FOR LONG CHASSIS 7 540
X356115 ALU RADIO PLATE 7075 T6 (3MM) 8 080
X356116 ALU RADIO PLATE 7075 T6 (3MM) - V2 8 640
X356120 STEERING SERVO MOUNT - SET 1 140
X356200 BRAKE/THROTTLE ARMS & STEERING SERVO ARMS - SET 1 030
X356400 BRAKE/THROTTLE SYSTEM - SET 3 240
X356401 XB808 BRAKE/THROTTLE SYSTEM - SET 3 240
X356510 CLOSED BALL JOINT 3.9 (4) 840
X356600 TRANSPONDER MOUNT 840
X357210 LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN F/R (2) 840
X357211 LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN WITH GROOVE F/R (2) 1 140
X357212 LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN F+R EUROS '05' TQ 840
X357213 XB808 LOWER INNER PIVOT PIN SCREW 4MM (2) 3 490
X357220 FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN (2) 840
X357221 FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN EUROS '05' TQ 840
X357230 FRONT LOWER OUTER PIVOT PIN (2) 840
X357330 REAR LOWER OUTER PIVOT PIN (2) 840
X357331 XB808 REAR LOWER OUTER PIVOT PIN SCREW 3MM (2) 3 190
X358010 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS 1 410
X358011 COMPOSITE SHOCK ADJUSTABLE CLIPS 840
X358012 COMPOSITE SET OF SHIMS FOR SHOCKS 0.7 & 1.3 MM 840
X358013 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS - WIDE 1 760
X358014 XB808 COMPOSITE SHOCK PARTS 1 220
X358015 XB808 COMPOSITE SET OF SHIMS FOR SHOCKS 1 & 2.5 MM 1 030
X358016 COMPOSITE SHOCK BALL JOINT FOR SHOCK BOOT (2) 840
X358035 SHOCK PISTON SET (2) 840
X358036 SHOCK PISTON SET - WIDE (2) 1 030
X358037 COMPOSITE SHOCK PISTON SET - STREIGHT - WIDE (2) 1 190
X358038 XB808 COMPOSITE SHOCK 6-HOLE PISTON SET 1 190
X358039 XB808 COMPOSITE SHOCK 6-HOLE PISTON SET (1.2; 1.3; 1.4MM) 1 190
X358040 HARDENED SHOCK SHIMS (4) 840
X358041 XB808 STEEL SHOCK BUSHING (2) 1 410
X358042 XB808 COMPOSITE SHOCK BUSHING & SHIM (2+2) 1 030
X358045 SHOCK PIVOT BALL WITH HEX (2) 1 410
X358046 ALU SHOCK PIVOT BALL WITH HEX - SWISS 7075 T6 - HA 2 920
X358050 ALU SHOCK CAP NUT (2) 1 980
X358051 ALU SHOCK CAP NUT - WIDE (2) 1 980
X358052 XB808 ALU SHOCK CAP NUT - HARD COATED (2) 3 490
X358060 RUBBER SHORT SHOCK BOOT (4) 1 790
X358061 FELT SHIM FOR RUBBER SHORT SHOCK BOOT (4) 1 410
X358062 XB808 FELT SHIM FOR ALU SHOCK NUT (4) 1 410
X358072 XB808 FOLDING SHOCK BOOT (4) 1 760
X358080 SHOCK RUBBER MEMBRANE (4) 1 410
X358081 SHOCK RUBBER MEMBRANE - WIDE (4) 1 410
X358082 XB808 SHOCK RUBBER MEMBRANE (4) 1 520
X358094 XRAY SPRING-SET SOFT WHITE (2+2) 3 380
X358095 XRAY SPRING-SET SOFT LIGHT-BLUE  (2+2) 3 380
X358096 XRAY SPRING-SET HARD DARK-BLUE  (2+2) 3 380
X358100 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 9 720
X358101 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET - WIDE (2) 10 700
X358102 XB808 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 11 700
X358103 XB808 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS + BOOTS COMPLETE SET ( 11 700
X358108 XT8 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 10 700
X358109 XT8 FRONT BIG BORE SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2 11 700

 22/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X358120 ALU FRONT SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 3 330
X358121 ALU FRONT SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED - WIDE (2) 4 050
X358122 XB808 ALU FRONT SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 5 780
X358128 XT8 ALU FRONT SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 4 050
X358140 XB808 ALU SHOCK BODY NUT (2) 2 350
X358141 XB808 ALU SHOCK BODY NUT FOR SHOCK BOOT (2) 2 350
X358150 XB808 ALU SHOCK BODY ADJ. NUT (2) 2 350
X358160 FRONT SHOCK SHAFT (2) 2 840
X358161 FRONT SHOCK SHAFT - LONG (2) 3 490
X358168 XT8 FRONT SHOCK SHAFT (2) 3 490
X358182 XRAY XB808 FRONT SPRING SET C = 0.65 - WHITE 2 030
X358183 XRAY XB808 FRONT SPRING SET C = 0.70 - GREY 2 030
X358184 XRAY XB808 FRONT SPRING SET C = 0.75 - SILVER (2) 2 030
X358185 XRAY XB808 FRONT SPRING SET C = 0.80 - GREY-BLUE 2 030
X358186 XRAY XB808 FRONT SPRING SET C = 0.86 - BLUE (2) 2 030
X358187 XRAY XB808 FRONT SPRING SET C = 0.92 - VIOLET (2) 2 030
X358188 XRAY XB808 FRONT SPRING SET C = 0.98 - PURPLE 2 030
X358200 REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 9 720
X358201 REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET - WIDE (2) 10 700
X358202 XB808 REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 11 700
X358203 XB808 REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS + BOOTS COMPLETE SET (2 11 700
X358208 XT8 REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 10 700
X358209 XT8 REAR BIG BORE SHOCK ABSORBERS COMPLETE SET (2) 11 800
X358220 ALU REAR SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 3 330
X358221 ALU REAR SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED - WIDE (2) 4 050
X358222 XB808 ALU REAR SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 5 760
X358228 XT8 ALU REAR SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 4 050
X358229 XT8 ALU REAR BIG BORE SHOCK BODY - HARD COATED (2) 5 760
X358260 REAR SHOCK SHAFT (2) 2 790
X358261 XB808 REAR SHOCK SHAFT (2) 3 490
X358268 XT8 REAR SHOCK SHAFT (2) 3 490
X358269 XT8 REAR BIG BORE SHOCK SHAFT (2) 3 490
X358282 XRAY XB808 REAR SPRING SET C = 0.47 - WHITE 2 030
X358283 XRAY XB808 REAR SPRING SET C = 0.50 - GREY 2 030
X358284 XRAY XB808 REAR SPRING SET C = 0.53 - SILVER (2) 2 030
X358285 XRAY XB808 REAR SPRING SET C = 0.57 - GREY-BLUE 2 030
X358286 XRAY XB808 REAR SPRING SET C = 0.61 - BLUE (2) 2 030
X358287 XRAY XB808 REAR SPRING SET C = 0.65 - VIOLET (2) 2 030
X358288 XRAY XB808 REAR SPRING SET C = 0.70 - PURPLE (2) 2 030
X358513 CLUTCH BELL 13T 5 270
X358514 CLUTCH BELL 14T 5 270
X358525 XB808 CLUTCH BELL 15T WITH OVERSIZED 5x12x4MM BALL 5 840
X358526 XB808 CLUTCH BELL 16T WITH OVERSIZED 5x12x4MM BALL 5 840
X358527 XB808 CLUTCH BELL 17T WITH OVERSIZED 5x12x4MM BALL 5 840
X358528 XB808 CLUTCH BELL 18T WITH OVERSIZED 5x12x4MM BALL 5 840
X358531 FLYWHEEL - HARD COATED 2 840
X358540 FLYWHEEL COLLAR 1 140
X358550 FLYWHEEL NUT - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ 1 140
X358561 ALU CLUTCH SHOES - LIGHT 1.71g FOR 1.1MM SPRINGS ( 5 650
X358583 CLUTCH SPRINGS - SOFT (3) 1 520
X358584 CLUTCH SPRINGS - MEDIUM (3) 1 520
X358585 CLUTCH SPRINGS - HARD (3) 1 520
X358586 CLUTCH SPRINGS - EXTRA HARD (3) 1 520
X358601 FUEL TANK 150CC - SET - V2 7 540
X358602 FUEL TANK 123CC - SET - V3 8 100
X358603 FUEL TANK 150CC - SET - V3 8 100
X358680 FUEL TANK HOLDERS (2) 810
X358685 FUEL TANK MOUNTING GROMMET (4) 1 000
X358710 ALU ENGINE MOUNT - CNC MACHINED 7 780
X358711 XB808 ALU ENGINE MOUNT - CNC MACHINED (L+R) 5 840
X358712 ALU ADJ. ENGINE MOUNT - NOVAROSSI, RB, MAX, JP, SI 15 200
X358713 ALU ADJ. ENGINE MOUNT - PICCO, MEGA, ORION, LRP 15 200
X358714 XB808 ALU ONE-PIECE ENGINE MOUNT - SWISS 7075 T6 - 10 900
X358715 SHIM FOR ENGINE MOUNT (4) 1 140
X358716 ALU STAND FOR ENGINE MOUNT - NOVAROSSI, RB, MAX, J 9 620

 23/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X358717 ALU STAND FOR ENGINE MOUNT - PICCO, MEGA, ORION, L 9 620
X358718 XB808 ALU STAND FOR ENGINE MOUNT - NOVAROSSI, RB, 10 100
X358719 XB808 ALU STAND FOR ENGINE MOUNT - PICCO, MEGA, OR 10 100
X358720 EXHAUST WIRE MOUNT SET 2 270
X358722 EXHAUST WIRE MOUNT SET - LONG 2 350
X358800 AIR FILTER SET 3 330
X358801 AIR FILTER SET - LOW PROFILE 3 490
X358810 AIR FILTER ELBOW 1 140
X358811 AIR FILTER ELBOW - LOW PROFILE 1 190
X358821 AIR FILTER BODY & CAP - LOW PROFILE 1 190
X358840 AIR FILTER FOAM & OIL 1 410
X358841 AIR FILTER FOAM & OIL - LOW PROFILE 1 460
X358900 FUEL FILTER SET 3 920
X358901 COMPOSITE FUEL FILTER SET 1 710
X358930 FUEL FILTER MOUNT & TUBING HOLDERS 1 190
X358941 COMPOSITE TUBING HOLDER FOR FUEL TANK (2) 630
X358950 SILICONE TUBING 1M (2.4 x 5.5MM) 2 080
X358951 SILICONE TUBING 1M (2.4 x 5.5MM) FLUORESCENT YELLO 2 080
X359000 BALL-BEARING SET - RUBBER COVERED FOR XB8 (24) 8 430
X359001 XB808 BALL-BEARING SET - RUBBER COVERED FOR XB808 10 900
X359050 CLUTCH BELL BALL-BEARING MR105ZZ 5x10x4 (2) 1 110
X359051 XB808 CLUTCH BELL BALL-BEARING 5x12x4 (2) 1 350
X359100 MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE FOR XB8 7 620
X359210 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL       100cST 2 790
X359215 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL       150cST 2 790
X359220 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        200cST 2 790
X359225 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        250cST 2 790
X359230 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        300cST 2 790
X359235 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        350cST 2 790
X359240 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        400cST 2 790
X359245 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        450cST 2 790
X359250 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        500cST 2 790
X359255 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 550 cSt 2 790
X359260 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        600cST 2 790
X359270 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        700cST 2 790
X359280 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        800cST 2 790
X359290 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL        900cST 2 790
X359301 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL     1.000cST 2 840
X359302 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL    2.000cST 2 840
X359303 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL     3.000cST 2 840
X359305 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL     5.000cST 2 840
X359306 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 6000 cSt 2 840
X359307 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL     7.000cST 2 840
X359308 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 8000 cSt 2 840
X359310 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL    10.000cST 3 000
X359315 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 15 000 cSt 3 000
X359320 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL    20.000cST 3 000
X359330 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL   30.000cST 3 000
X359340 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 40 000 cSt 3 000
X359350 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 50 000 cSt 3 000
X359360 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL    60.000cST 3 000
X359380 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 80 000 cSt 3 000
X359392 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 100 000 cSt 3 350
X359394 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 150 000 cSt 3 350
X359396 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 200 000 cSt 3 350
X359398 XRAY PREMIUM SILICONE OIL 300 000 cSt 3 350
X359400 BODY CLIP (10) 1 270
X359702 XRAY BODY FOR 1/8 OFF ROAD BUGGY-LIGHT 8 020
X359703 XRAY XB808 BODY FOR 1/8 OFF ROAD BUGGY 8 020
X359704 XRAY XB808 BODY FOR 1/8 OFF ROAD BUGGY - LOW PROFI 8 020
X359720 XRAY BODY FOR 1/8 TRUGGY 8 020
X359800 WHEELS STARBURST - WHITE (4) 2 840
X359806 WHEELS STARBURST - ORANGE (4) 2 840
X359808 WHEELS STARBURST - PURPLE (4) 2 840
X359809 WHEELS STARBURST - YELLOW (4) 2 840

 24/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X359830 TRUGGY WHEELS STARBURST AERODISK - WHITE (4) 4 410
X359836 TRUGGY WHEELS AERODISK - ORANGE (4) 4 410
X359838 TRUGGY WHEELS AERODISK - PINK (4) 4 410
X359839 TRUGGY WHEELS AERODISK - YELLOW (4) 4 410
X359930 XRAY TRUGGY PIN TIRE - THRAX + FOAM INSERTS 4 430

Új X371000 X10 CHASSIS - 2.5MM GRAPHITE 22 300
Új X371040 X10 GRAPHITE 2.5MM FRONT BUMPER & SHIMS 12 300
Új X371050 X10 GRAPHITE 2.5MM MOUNTING PLATE RISERS (2) 1 190
Új X371060 X10 GRAPHITE 2.5MM ARM MOUNT PLATE 7 590
Új X371070 X10 REAR BRACE - GRAPHITE 2.5MM 4 620
Új X371085 X10 FRONT BRACE - GRAPHITE 2.0MM 2 920

X371100 XII CHASSIS - 2.0MM GRAPHITE 13 200
X371101 XII CHASSIS - 2.5MM GRAPHITE 14 700

Új X371102 XII LINK CHASSIS - 2.5MM GRAPHITE 14 700
X371140 GRAPHITE 2.0MM REAR POD LOWER PLATE 5 760
X371141 GRAPHITE 2.5MM REAR POD LOWER PLATE 6 920

Új X371142 LINK GRAPHITE 2.5MM REAR POD LOWER PLATE 6 920
X371180 FIBERGLASS T-BAR 1.5MM - WIDE 2 870

Új X371190 COMPOSITE POD LINK (2) 1 190
X371200 COMPOSITE CHASSIS PROTECTOR (2) 1 190

Új X371225 X10 FOAM BUMPER 2 080
X371320 COMPOSITE BODY POST (2) 1 190

Új X371325 X10 COMPOSITE BODY POST (2) 1 570
Új X371349 X10 GRAPHITE 2.5MM SHIM FOR 6MM BODY POST (2) 1 030

X372010 COMPOSITE FRONT UPPER ARM MOUNT - RIGHT 1 030
X372020 COMPOSITE FRONT UPPER ARM MOUNT - LEFT 1 030
X372070 COMPOSITE RIDE HEIGHT ADJUSTER SET (2) 1 190
X372080 FRONT ALU. ACTIVE BRACE - SET 3 490
X372085 FRONT BRACE - GRAPHITE 2.0MM 2 030
X372110 COMPOSITE SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - RIGHT 1 190
X372120 COMPOSITE SUSPENSION ARM - FRONT LOWER - LEFT 1 190
X372130 COMPOSITE FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARM & BALL JOINT 1 220
X372180 FRONT COIL SPRING 3.6x6x0.5MM; C=3.5 - GOLD (2) 1 030
X372181 FRONT COIL SPRING 3.6x6x0.5MM; C=4.0 - SILVER (2) 1 030
X372182 FRONT COIL SPRING 3.6x6x0.5MM; C=5.0 - BLACK (2) 1 030
X372183 FRONT COIL SPRING 3.6x6x0.5MM; C=6.0 - GREY (2) 1 030
X372210 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK - RIGHT 1 030
X372220 COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK - LEFT 1 030
X372280 KING PIN (2) 1 460
X372290 ALU SHIM 3.2x4.8x0.5 (4) 1 030
X372291 ALU SHIM 3.1x8x0.5 (4) 1 030
X372315 COMPOSITE ECCENTRIC BUSHINGS + CASTER CLIPS (2) 1 220
X372500 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER SET 2 920

Új X372501 COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER - REARWARD MOUNTING - SET 2 870
X372610 ALU ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M3x42 MM - SWISS 7075 T6 (2) 2 970
X372620 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE M3x17 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2) 2 350
X372650 BALL-END 4.2MM - THREADED - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ (2) 1 790

Új X372651 BALL UNIVERSAL 4.9 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 1 760
X372660 COMPOSITE STEERING BALL-JOINT 4.2 MM (4) 1 460

Új X372661 COMPOSITE STEERING BALL-JOINT OPEN 4.2 MM (4) 1 460
X373010 ALU REAR BULKHEAD - MOTOR (RIGHT) 5 760
X373020 ALU REAR BULKHEAD - LEFT 5 760
X373030 ALU REAR BULKHEAD BRACE 2 300
X373060 COMPOSITE PIVOT MOUNTS - SET 1 190
X373065 T-BAR PIVOTBALL - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 1 460
X373071 ALU REAR BRACE MOUNT (2) 1 760

Új X373072 ALU REAR BRACE MOUNT 16MM (2) 1 760
X373080 REAR BRACE - GRAPHITE 2.0MM 4 050

Új X373081 LINK REAR BRACE - GRAPHITE 2.5MM 4 050
Új X373090 COMPOSITE LOWER & UPPER PIVOT BRACE 1 190

X373240 PIVOTBALL UNIVERSAL 6.0 MM - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 1 760
X373510 ALU FRICTION DAMPER POST 1 760
X373520 COMPOSITE FRICTION DAMPER PAD (2) 1 190
X373540 REAR POD UPPER PLATE - GRAPHITE 2.0MM 2 300

Új X373541 LINK REAR POD UPPER PLATE - GRAPHITE 2.5MM 2 300

 25/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X373580 FRICTION DAMPER PAD SPRING (2) 1 030

Új X373581 TAPERED SPRING - SILVER (2) 1 000
Új X373590 COMPOSITE SPRING HOLDER (2) 1 000

X375010 REAR AXLE SHAFT - GRAPHITE 7 620
X375030 ALU REAR WHEEL HUB - RIGHT 4 050

Új X375035 X10 ALU REAR WHEEL HUB - RIGHT 6 920
X375040 ALU REAR WHEEL HUB - LEFT 4 050

Új X375045 X10 ALU REAR WHEEL HUB - LEFT 6 920
X375050 ALU DIFF HUB 1 030
X375080 D-LOCK DIFF PLATE (2) 1 980
X375090 SET OF ALU SHIMS (0.5MM, 1.0MM, 2.0MM) 1 520
X375220 FRONT WHEEL AXLE - HUDY SPRING STEEL (2) 3 490
X375390 ALU HEX SCREW M3x8 FOR REAR WHEELS (6) 1 790
X375896 COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR - 96T / 64P 1 710

Új X376130 COMPOSITE LiPo BATTERY BACKSTOP (2) 1 190
X376210 COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT (2) 1 030
X376215 CENTER GRAPHITE SERVO MOUNT + ALU STANDS - SET (MI 6 970
X376216 CENTER GRAPHITE SERVO MOUNT + ALU STANDS - SET (MI 6 970

Új X376255 X10 ALU SERVO MOUNT (2) 2 490
X376300 COMPOSITE ANTENNA MOUNT 1 030
X376310 FIBERGLASS SOLID ANTENNA ROD + CAP 1 520

Új X376350 GRAPHITE PLATE FOR ANTENNA HOLDER 1 460
Új X376360 ALU ANTENNA HOLDER MOUNT (2) 1 760

X377220 FRONT UPPER PIVOT PIN 2x31MM (2) 1 220
X378000 SHOCK ABSORBER SET 5 840
X378010 COMPOSITE SHOCK PARTS - FRAME 1 030
X378020 ALU THREADED SHOCK BODY - HARDCOATED 2 350
X378030 ALU SHOCK BODY CAP - LOWER 1 030
X378040 ALU SHOCK ADJUSTABLE NUT 1 030
X378050 ALU SHOCK BODY CAP - UPPER 1 600
X378060 SHOCK SHAFT 1 520
X378070 ALU SHOCK SPRING COLLAR 1 030
X378080 SHOCK RUBBER MEMBRANE (2) 1 030
X378090 SHOCK SPRING 1 030

Új X378092 SHOCK SPRING - SILVER 1 000
Új X378100 SIDE SHOCK ABSORBER SET 4 620
Új X378110 COMPOSITE SIDE SHOCK PARTS - FRAME 1 000
Új X378120 ALU SIDE SHOCK BODY - HARDCOATED 2 300
Új X378160 SIDE SHOCK SHAFT 1 460
Új X378170 ALU SIDE SHOCK COLLAR 1 000
Új X379000 XII BALL-BEARING SET (9) 3 890
Új X379300 MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE FOR XII - SET 2 460

X381100 COMPOSITE MICRO CHASSIS 4 890
X381116 MICRO 6-CELL GRAPHITE CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 11 200
X381120 NT18 ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 7 590
X381131 NT18MT ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6 7 590
X381141 MICRO M18 GRAPHITE TOP DECK - CNC MACHINED 5 650
X381152 M18 PRO GRAPHITE SET - BLACK 16 700
X381160 COMPOSITE MICRO CHASSIS M18T 3 350
X381172 GRAPHITE MICRO TRUCK CONVERSION SET - SILVER 21 400
X381174 M18T PRO GRAPHITE CONVERSION SET 21 400
X381180 TOP DECK M18T 2 080
X381181 COMPOSITE TOP DECK NT18T 2 080
X381182 COMPOSITE TOP DECK NT18MT 2 080
X381200 LOWER FRONT BUMPER 1 710
X381210 LOWER FRONT & REAR BUMPER M18T 1 710
X381213 M18 UPPER HOLDER FOR BUMPER - GRAPHITE 2 790
X381221 FOAM BUMPER - BLUE 1 790
X381225 FOAM BUMPER - BLACK 1 760
X381250 SPUR GEAR UNDERCOVER 1 710
X381300 COMPOSITE BODY POSTS (4) + BODY CLIPS 1 760
X381340 COMPOSITE REAR BODY POST HOLDER 1 190
X381342 REAR BODY POST HOLDER - GRAPHITE - SILVER 3 490
X381345 REAR BODY POST HOLDER - GRAPHITE - BLACK 3 490
X382000 COMPOSITE MOTOR HOLDER - SET 2 350

 26/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X382021 ALU MOTOR HOLDER - STOCK, MOD. & SUPER SIZE MICRO 7 350
X382023 ALU MOTOR HOLDER M18 PRO - 7075 T6 (5MM) 7 480
X382040 ALU HEAT SINK FOR MICRO STOCK MOTOR 3 490
X382041 ALU HEAT SINK FOR SUPER SIZE MOTOR 4 240
X382050 COMPOSITE MOTOR HOLDER M18T 1 680
X382052 ALU MOTOR HOLDER M18T - 7075 T6 (5MM) 5 190
X382089 COMPOSITE BODY POST FOR MICRO MONSTER BODY 1 190
X382090 SHOCK TOWER FRONT & REAR M18T 1 710
X382095 ALU SHOCK TOWER FRONT M18T - 7075 T6 (4MM) 5 760
X382100 SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS, LOWER + UPPER (2+1+1) 2 160
X382101 SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS, LOWER + UPPER (2+1+1) - HA 2 160
X382106 SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS 6° CASTER (2) 2 160
X382107 SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS 6° CASTER - HARD (2) 2 160
X382120 SET OF FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2) 2 160
X382150 SET OF FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2) 2 160
X382200 COMPOSITE SUSPENSION BLOCK (2) 2 270
X382252 ALU SUSPENSION BLOCK LEFT 7 540
X382262 ALU SUSPENSION BLOCK RIGHT 7 540
X382411 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT & REAR 1.0 MM 1 790
X382412 ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT & REAR 1.2 MM 1 790
X382500 MICRO SERVO SAVER 2 920
X382580 COMPOSITE SERVO ARMS - SET 1 710
X382610 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE  34MM (2) 1 140
X382620 ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE  40MM 1 140
X382630 ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE  55MM 1 140
X382650 SET OF STEERING PARTS 1 710
X382662 BALL JOINT 5 MM - OPEN - SHORT (4) 1 330
X383095 ALU SHOCK TOWER REAR M18T - 7075 T6 (4MM) 6 920
X383120 SET OF REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2) 2 160
X383150 SET OF REAR UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS M18T (2) 2 160
X383200 SET OF LINKAGES + BALL JOINTS 2 160
X383220 SET OF REAR LINKAGES 2.5° TOE-IN (2) 1 600
X383240 LINKAGE REAR M18T (2) 1 570
X383300 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE SET FOR TOE-IN ADJUSTMENT 3 300
X383302 ADJ. TURNBUCKLE SET FOR TOE-IN ADJUSTMENT M18T 3 300
X384020 SHIM FOR BRAKE HOLDER 710
X384040 BRAKE CAM POST & ROD 1 520
X384110 BRAKE DISK -  LASER CUT - PRECISION-GROUND 1 760
X384120 STEEL BRAKE PAD - LASER CUT (2) 1 520
X384130 BRAKE PAD FERODO (2) 1 030
X384140 BRAKE DISK COLLAR (2) 840
X385000 COMPOSITE GEAR DIFF. + DRIVESHAFT PINION GEAR 3 490
X385001 ALU ADJ. BALL DIFFERENTIAL - HARD COATED - SET 10 600
X385002 COMPOSITE ADJUSTABLE BALL DIFFERENTIAL 5 190
X385035 BEVELED DIFF. GEAR FOR BALL DIFF. 1 790
X385060 GEARBOX CASE 3 430
X385062 GEARBOX CASE M18T 3 430
X385095 BALL DIFF D - WASHER (2) 1 140
X385099 BALL DIFF WASHER 9x14x0.5  (2) 1 140
X385101 FRONT ONE-WAY DIFFERENTIAL - SET - BLUE 12 200
X385111 FRONT DIFF. AXLE 7 590
X385131 INNER DRIVESHAFT ADAPTER - SPRING STEEL (2) 6 920
X385135 BEVELED DIFF. AXLE GEAR HOLDER 1 760
X385200 COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT - SET (2) 2 160
X385200-1 COMPOSITE TOOL FOR WHEEL NUTS M18T 1 710
X385201 ALU DRIVE SHAFT - SET (2) 7 700
X385202 COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT FOR HEX ADAPTER - SET (2) 2 840
X385203 ALU DRIVE SHAFT FOR HEX ADAPTER - SET (2) 8 400
X385253 M18 PRO ALU WHEEL AXLE - OFFSET "+1.0MM" (2) 3 380
X385254 M18 PRO ALU WHEEL AXLE - OFFSET "+2.0MM" (2) 3 380
X385262 ALU WHEEL NUT (2) 1 410
X385262-1 COMPOSITE TOOL FOR WHEEL NUTS M18 PRO 1 710
X385300 COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT SET M18T (2) 2 300
X385305 DRIVE SHAFT M18T - HUDY SPRING STEEL™ - SET (2) 10 100
X385350 M18T CONVERSION WHEEL HUBS FOR FOAM TIRES 5 570

 27/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X385511 GRAPHITE MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18, M18PRO 4 620
X385512 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT - SILVER 2 970
X385513 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT NT18 2 920
X385521 GRAPHITE MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18T, M18MT 4 620
X385522 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18T 2 920
X385523 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT NT18T 2 970
X385524 GRAPHITE MAIN DRIVESHAFT M18T PRO 4 700
X385531 MAIN DRIVESHAFT PINION GEAR & COLLAR M18T 1 330
X385601 COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR ADAPTER 1 680
X385609 STEEL PINION GEAR 9T / 48 2 410
X385610 STEEL PINION GEAR 10T / 48 2 410
X385611 STEEL PINION GEAR 11T / 48 2 410
X385612 STEEL PINION GEAR 12T / 48 2 410
X385613 STEEL PINION GEAR 13T / 48 2 410
X385614 STEEL PINION GEAR 14T / 48 2 410
X385615 STEEL PINION GEAR 15T / 48 2 410
X385616 STEEL PINION GEAR 16T / 48 2 410
X385617 STEEL PINION GEAR 17T / 48 2 410
X385619 STEEL PINION GEAR 19T / 48 2 410
X385621 STEEL PINION GEAR 21T / 48 2 410
X385623 STEEL PINION GEAR 23T / 48 2 410
X385654 STEEL SPUR GEAR 54T / 48 + COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR ADA 5 650
X385665 STEEL SPUR GEAR 65T / 48 + COMPOSITE SPUR GEAR ADA 5 650
X385700 COMPOSITE PINION SET (17,19,21,23) 2 540
X385701 COMPOSITE PINION SET (13,14,15,16) 2 540
X385702 COMPOSITE PINION SET (9,10,11,12) 2 540
X385736 SPUR GEAR 36T / 48 1 520
X385742 SPUR GEAR "H" 42T / 48 1 520
X385754 SPUR GEAR "H" 54T / 48 1 520
X386110 COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDER SET 1 980
X386111 GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - BLUE 3 490
X386112 GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - SILVER 3 490
X386115 GRAPHITE BATTERY HOLDER - BLACK 3 490
X386120 COMPOSITE BATTERY HOLDER SET M18T 1 980
X386155 BATTERY HOLDER FOR 6-CELL IN-LINE BATT. PACK 2 840
X386200 COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT+ ANTENNA HOLDER - SET 1 570
X386205 COMPOSITE SHIM FOR SERVO (2) 630
X386210 COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT M18T (2) 1 190
X386310 ANTENNA 630
X386400 BRAKE/THROTTLE SYSTEM SET 2 760
X386410 RADIO PLATE & STANDS 2 650
X387400 SET OF COMPOSITE PIVOT BALLS 1 980
X387410 SET OF COMPOSITE PIVOT BALLS M18T 1 980
X387541 M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE C (8) 2 270
X387542 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE C (14) 2 840
X387543 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 4.2 MM TYPE E (4) 1 410
X387561 M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 5.8 MM TYPE A (16) 2 840
X387562 M18 NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 5.8 MM TYPE B (8) 2 270
X387563 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE A (14) 2 790
X387564 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE B (8) 2 270
X387565 M18T NICKEL COATED PIVOT BALL 6.3 MM TYPE D (2) 840
X388000 COMPOSITE SHOCK BODY SET (4) 2 650
X388080 MICRO SHOCKABSORBER MEMBRANES (4) 1 710
X388100 SHOCK ABSORBER - SET M18T (4) 6 920
X388110 COMPOSITE FRAME SHOCK PARTS INCL. O-RINGS 2 300
X388111 COMPOSITE SHOCK ADJUSTABLE CLIPS (2) 1 190
X388160 FRONT MICRO SHOCK SHAFT M18T (2) 2 300
X388166 REAR MICRO SHOCK SHAFT M18T (2) 2 300
X388181 XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR (4+4) - SET M18MT 3 380
X388191 XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR - SET M18T 2 270
X388192 XRAY SPRING FRONT + REAR - SET NT18T 2 270
X388400 FRONT ALU OIL SHOCK ABSORBERS 5 190
X388401 REAR ALU OIL SHOCK ABSORBERS 5 190
X388516 CLUTCH BELL 16T WITH BEARINGS 5 080
X388521 CLUTCH BELL 21T WITH BEARINGS 5 080

 28/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X388523 CLUTCH BELL 23T WITH BEARINGS 5 080
X388525 CLUTCH BELL 25T WITH BEARINGS 5 080
X388531 FLYWHEEL 2 250
X388540 FLYWHEEL COLLAR 980
X388550 FLYWHEEL NUT 980
X388560 ALU CLUTCH SHOES - CNC MACHINED (2) 2 600
X388580 CLUTCH SPRINGS 0.6MM (2) 810
X388600 FUEL TANK 30CC 4 000
X388710 ALU ENGINE MOUNT SET 3 160
X388720 EXHAUST WIRE MOUNT SET 1 730
X388820 AIR FILTER BODY 1 190
X388840 AIR FILTER FOAM 1 190
X388950 SILICONE TUBING 2.3 x 5.0  400MM CLEAR 1 030
X389000 BALL-BEARING SET (16) 6 920
X38910 XRAY PREMIUM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER 19 500
X389100 XRAY M18 POWER PACK ( MICRO STOCK MOTOR, MICRO SERVO, MICRO XM 19 800
X389101 XRAY M18 POWER PACK PRO Speedo XMC300 27 900
X389102 XRAY M18T POWER PACK PRO Speedo XMC300R 27 900
X389103 XRAY MICRO NITRO ELECTRONIC PACK 23 800
X389113 INTELLECT BATTERY PACK 5-CELL 1400mAh NiMH - 6.0V 7 590
X389114 INTELLECT BATTERY PACK 6-CELL 1400mAh NiMH - 7.2V 8 080
X389130 XRAY MICRO CABLE FOR BATTERY CHARGING 1 220
X389131 XRAY MICRO CABLE WITH FASTON CONNECTOR (SET) 1 190
X389133 XRAY BATTERY CABLE FOR MICRO BATT. PACK 1 190
X389135 CONNECTING CABLE  RECEIVER/BATT. PACK 1 410
X389150 XRAY RECEIVER BATTERY PACK AAA 700mAh - 4.8V 4 590
X389160 XRAY MICRO STOCK MOTOR WITH PLUG 3 430
X389163 XRAY MICRO MOTOR 370 SUPERSIZE 7 810
X389171 XRAY MICRO SERVO XMS02MG - METAL GEAR 12 200
X389178 METAL GEAR SET FOR XRAY XMS01MG 4 620
X389179 GEAR SET FOR XRAY XMS01 2 300
X389180 XRAY MICRO SPEED CONTROLLER 180  WITH REVERSE 12 200
X389182 XRAY MICRO SPEED CONTROLLER 300R  WITH REVERSE 16 200
X389300 MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE FOR M18 - SET 2 490
X389400 MICRO BODY CLIP (10) 1 520
X389531 REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - SOFT 1 110
X389533 REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - MEDIUM 1 110
X389534 FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - MEDIUM 1 110
X389536 FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - HARD 1 110
X389541 REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED WITH HEX HUB 35° SOFT 1 410
X389543 REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED WITH HEX HUB 40° MEDIUM 1 410
X389544 FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED WITH HEX HUB 45° MEDIUM 1 410
X389546 FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED WITH HEX HUB 50° HARD 1 410
X389561 M18T REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (25DEG) - WHITE (2) 2 950
X389562 M18T REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (37DEG) - MAGENTA (2) 2 950
X389563 M18T R/F FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (42DEG) - PURPLE (2) 2 950
X389581 M18MT REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (25DEG) - WHITE (2) 4 030
X389582 M18MT REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (37DEG) - MAGENTA (2) 4 030
X389610 MICRO TRUCK M18T PIN TIRE & INSERT (4+4) 2 570
X389611 MICRO TRUCK M18T PIN TIRE & INSERT - HARD (4+4) 2 570
X389620 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK TIRES & INSERT - THRAX 2 570
X389621 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK TIRES & INSERT - CHEVRON 2 570
X389622 MICRO MONSTER TRUCK TIRES - SKEW 2 570
X389640 RUBBER TIRES + INSERTS, F+R (40DEG) 2 080
X389650 RUBBER TIRES + INSERTS, FRONT (50DEG) 1 030
X389702 MICRO BODY 1/18 LAGO - 150MM 4 920
X389706 MICRO BODY 1/18 TOURING - 150MM 4 920
X389707 MICRO BODY 1/18 NT18 - F360 4 920
X389750 MICRO TRUCK BODY 1/18 M18T 4 920
X389755 MICRO BODY 1/18 TRUCK PRO 5 300
X389762 MICRO BODY 1/18 MONSTER TRUCK 4 920
X389770 MICRO BODY 1/18 NITRO TRUCK 4 920
X389912 WHEEL AERODISK M18 PRO (HEX HUB) - RUBBER (2+2) 1 790
X389930 XRAY M18T AERODISK WHEELS (4) 1 650
X389936 XRAY M18T WHEEL AERODISK - ORANGE (4) 1 650

 29/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X389938 XRAY M18T WHEEL AERODISK - PINK (4) 1 650
X389939 XRAY M18T WHEEL AERODISK - YELLOW (4) 1 650
X389940 XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS 1 650
X389946 XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS - ORANGE (4) 1 650
X389948 XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS - PURPLE (4) 1 650
X389949 XRAY M18MT STARBURST WHEELS - YELLOW (4) 1 650
X389990 XRAY MICRO WHEELS, F+R (4) 1 330
X389995 INNER WHEEL ADAPTORS, F+R (4) 1 330
X391002 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1 EVO2 1 250
X391003 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1R 1 250
X391006 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T1FK'05 1 250
X391009 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T2'007 1 250
X391010 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T2'008 1 250
X391011 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T2'009 1 250

Új X391013 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY T3 1 250
X391018 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY M18 1 250
X391019 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY M18T 1 250
X391020 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT18 1 250
X391021 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT18T 1 250
X391022 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT18T/NT18MT RTR 1 250
X391023 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY M18 PRO 1 250
X391030 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY NT1 1 250
X391040 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY XB8 1 250
X391041 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY XB8R 1 250
X391045 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XB808 1 250
X391070 INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR XRAY XII 1 250
X395016-L XRAY TEAM T-Shirt blue L 5 650
X395016-M XRAY TEAM T-Shirt blue M 5 650
X395016-XL XRAY TEAM T-Shirt blue XL 5 650
X395016-XXL XRAY TEAM T-Shirt blue XXL 5 650
X395016-XXXL XRAY TEAM T-Shirt blue XXXL 5 650
X395017-L XRAY TEAM T-Shirt orange L 5 650
X395017-M XRAY TEAM T-Shirt orange M 5 650
X395017-XL XRAY TEAM T-Shirt orange XL 5 650
X395017-XXL XRAY TEAM T-Shirt orange XXL 5 650
X395017-XXXL XRAY TEAM T-Shirt orange XXXL 5 650
X395030-L XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt white L 5 350
X395030-M XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt white M 5 350
X395030-S XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt white S 5 350
X395030-XL XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt white XL 5 350
X395030-XS XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt white XS 5 350
X395031-L XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt light blue L 5 350
X395031-M XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt light blue M 5 350
X395031-S XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt light blue S 5 350
X395031-XL XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt light blue XL 5 350
X395031-XS XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt light blue XS 5 350
X395032-L XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH LADY POLO SHIRT (L) 4 700
X395032-M XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH LADY POLO SHIRT (M) 4 700
X395032-S XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH LADY POLO SHIRT (S) 4 700
X395032-XL XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt dark blue XL 5 350
X395032-XS XRAY TEAM LADY T-Shirt dark blue XS 5 350
X395201 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (S) 5 400
X395202 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (M) 5 400
X395203 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (L) 5 400
X395204 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (XL) 5 400
X395205 XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH POLO SHIRT  (XXL) 5 400
X395206-L XRAY LADY AUTHENTIC STYISH POLO SHIRT L 5 400
X395206-M XRAY LADY AUTHENTIC STYISH POLO SHIRTM 5 400
X395206-S XRAY LADY AUTHENTIC STYISH POLO SHIRT S 5 400
X395206-XS XRAY AUTHENTIC STYLISH LADY POLO SHIRT XS 5 400

Új X395412 XRAY SWEATER  (M) 7 860
Új X395413 XRAY SWEATER  (L) 7 860
Új X395414 XRAY SWEATER  (XL) 7 860
Új X395415 XRAY SWEATER  (XXL) 7 860
Új X396002 XRAY WINDBREAKER  (M) 5 000

 30/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
Új X396003 XRAY WINDBREAKER  (L) 5 000
Új X396004 XRAY WINDBREAKER  (XL) 5 000
Új X396005 XRAY WINDBREAKER  (XXL) 5 000
Új X396020-L XRAY LUXURY SOFTSHELL JACKET (L) 14 300
Új X396020-M XRAY LUXURY SOFTSHELL JACKET (M) 14 300
Új X396020-XL XRAY LUXURY SOFTSHELL JACKET (XL) 14 300
Új X396020-XXL XRAY LUXURY SOFTSHELL JACKET (XXL) 14 300

X396902 XRAY CAP 3 570
X396903 XRAY CAP XL 3 570
X396904 XRAY CAP XXL 3 570

Új X396905 XRAY CAP (S) 4 920
X397001 XRAY TEAM TENT 273 300
X397102 XRAY OUTDOOR/INDOOR FABRIC BANNER 2000x1000 10 900
X397231 XRAY TEAM CARRYING BAG 17 200
X397232 XRAY 1/10 TOURING CARRYING BAG - EXCLUSIVE EDITION 33 000
X397241 STORAGE BOX - LARGE 3 190
X397242 STORAGE BOX - SMALL 2 460
X397260 XRAY LANYARD 1 250
X397272 XRAY FOAM STAND FOR T2 3 350
X397291-B XRAY PIT TOWEL 1200 x 730 - BLUE 4 920
X397291-O XRAY PIT TOWEL 1200 x 730 - ORANGE 4 920
X397292-B XRAY PIT TOWEL 730 x 450 2 460
X397292-O XRAY PIT TOWEL 1200 x 730 - ORANGE 2 460
X397311 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 790
X397312 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - METALIC SILVER 920
X397313 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - PURPLE 900
X397314 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON RED 950
X397315 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON YELLOW 950
X397316 XRAY STICKER FOR BODY - NEON ORANGE 920
X397320 XRAY STICKERS FOR BODY - 5 DIFFERENT COLORS 3 600
X397321 XRAY T2 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE - DIE-CUT 710
X397322 XRAY T2'007 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE - DIE-CUT 710
X397323 XRAY T2'008 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 600
X397331 XRAY NT1 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE - DIE-CUT 1 030
X397338 XRAY M18T PRO STICKER FOR BODY 600
X397340 XRAY M18 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 570
X397341 XRAY M18T STICKER FOR BODY - PURPLE 570
X397342 XRAY M18MT STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 600
X397343 XRAY NT18 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 570
X397344 XRAY NT18T STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 570
X397345 XRAY XB8 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE - DIE-CUT 1 490
X397346 XRAY XT8 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 1 030
X397347 XRAY WING STICKER - DIE-CUT - ORANGE 2 460
X397348 XRAY WING STICKER - DIE-CUT - BLUE 2 460
X397349 XRAY WING STICKER - DIE-CUT - GREEN 2 460
X397350 XRAY WING STICKER - DIE-CUT - PINK 2 460
X397351 XRAY XT8 WHEEL STICKERS - DIE-CUT - ORANGE 2 460
X397352 XRAY XT8 WHEEL STICKERS - DIE-CUT - BLUE 2 460
X397353 XRAY XT8 WHEEL STICKERS - DIE-CUT - GREEN 2 460
X397354 XRAY XT8 WHEEL STICKERS - DIE-CUT - PINK 2 460
X397355 XRAY XB808 STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 1 030
X397356 XRAY XB808 WING STICKER - DIE-CUT - WHITE 2 460
X397357 XRAY XB808 WING STICKER - DIE-CUT - BLACK 2 460
X397370 XRAY XII STICKER FOR BODY - WHITE 600

Új X397501 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL NT1 2009 SPECS 7 380
Új X397502 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL T2'009 7 380
Új X397503 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL T2R PRO 7 380
Új X397504 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL XB808 2009 SPECS 7 380
Új X397505 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL XB808 IN EVERY CONDITION 7 380
Új X397506 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL XB808 ON BOTH SIDES 7 380
Új X397507 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL XB808 AUTHENTIC OPTION PARTS 7 380
Új X397508 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL XT8 7 380
Új X397509 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL M18 PRO 7 380
Új X397510 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL M18T LUXURY RTR 7 380
Új X397511 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL M18T PRO 7 380

 31/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
Új X397512 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL NT18 MT 7 380
Új X397513 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL XB808 2010-SPEC 7 380
Új X397514 XRAY SHOP PROMO PANEL NT1R 7 380

X610001 XRAY NT18 0.8cc ENGINE 27 600
X611001 CRANKCASE WITH BEARINGS + CARBURETOR RETAINER 8 830
X611201 REAR COVER & GASKET 3 030
X611401 CRANKSHAFT 11 100
X611601 BLUE HEATSINK HEAD - CNC MACHINED + HEAD SHIM 5 510
X612001 PISTON, SLEEVE & CONNECTING ROD SET 11 100
X616001 CARBURETOR 15 000
X681001 XRAY NT18 MUFFLER 5 220
X681002 XRAY NT18T 2-PC MUFFLER - SET 8 400
X681201 XRAY NT18T MUFFLER 4 410
X681401 XRAY NT18T MANIFOLD 3 950
X681801 MUFFLER GASKET 900
X681851 MUFFLER RUBBER CONNECTOR 900
X681901 GLOWPLUG 2 140
X901260 HEX SCREW SB M2.5x10  (10) 1 190
X901262 HEX SCREW SB M2.5x12  (10) 1 190
X901266 HEX SCREW SB M2.5x16  (10) 1 190
X901302 HEX SCREW SB M3x2.5  (10) 1 190
X901303 HEX SCREW SB M3x3  (10) 1 190
X901304 HEX SCREW SB M3x4  (10) 1 190
X901305 HEX SCREW SB M3x5  (10) 1 190
X901308 HEX SCREW SB M3x8  (10) 1 190
X901310 HEX SCREW SB M3x10  (10) 1 190
X901312 HEX SCREW SB M3x12  (10) 1 190
X901316 HEX SCREW SB M3x16  (10) 1 190
X901320 HEX SCREW SB M3x20  (10) 1 220
X901325 HEX SCREW SB M3x25  (10) 1 190
X901404 HEX SCREW SB M4x4  (10) 1 190
X901405 HEX SCREW SB M4x5  (10) 1 190
X901406 HEX SCREW SB M4x6  (10) 1 190
X901408 HEX SCREW SB M4x8  (10) 1 190
X901504 HEX SCREW SB M5x4  (10) 1 190
X902205 HEX SCREW  SH M2x5  (10) 1 190
X902256 HEX SCREW SH M2.5x6  (10) 1 190

Új X902258 HEX SCREW SH M2.5x8  (10) 1 190
X902304 HEX SCREW SH M3x4 - STAINLESS 1 190
X902305 HEX SCREW SH M3x5  (10) 1 190
X902306 HEX SCREW SH M3x6  (10) 1 190
X902308 HEX SCREW SH M3x8  (10) 1 190
X902310 HEX SCREW SH M3x10  (10) 1 190
X902312 HEX SCREW SH M3x12  (10) 1 190
X902314 HEX SCREW SH M3x14  (10) 1 190
X902316 HEX SCREW SH M3x16  (10) 1 190
X902318 HEX SCREW SH M3x18  (10) 1 190
X902319 HEX SCREW SH M3x18 - LEFT THREAD  (10) 1 890
X902320 HEX SCREW SH M3x20  (10) 1 190
X902322 HEX SCREW SH M3x22  (10) 1 190
X902325 HEX SCREW SH M3x25  (10) 1 190
X902330 HEX SCREW SH M3x30  (10) 1 190
X902408 HEX SCREW SH M4x8  (10) 1 190
X902412 HEX SCREW SH M4x12  (10) 1 190
X902414 HEX SCREW SH M4x14  (10) 1 190
X902416 HEX SCREW SH M4x16  (10) 1 190
X902418 HEX SCREW  SH M4x18  (10) 1 190
X903204 HEX SCREW SFH M2x4 - STAINLESS  (10) 1 840
X903205 HEX SCREW SFH M2x6 - INCH HEX # 0.50  (10) 1 840
X903206 HEX SCREW SFH M2x6  (10) 1 840
X903258 HEX SCREW SFH M2.5x8  (10) 1 190
X903305 HEX SCREW SFH M3x5  (10) 1 190
X903306 HEX SCREW SFH M3x6  (10) 1 190
X903308 HEX SCREW SFH M3x8  (10) 1 190
X903310 HEX SCREW SFH M3x10  (10) 1 190

 32/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X903312 HEX SCREW SFH M3x12  (10) 1 190
X903314 HEX SCREW SFH M3x14  (10) 1 190
X903318 HEX SCREW SFH M3x18  (10) 1 220
X903320 HEX SCREW SFH M3x20  (10) 1 220
X903410 HEX SCREW SFH M4x10  (10) 1 190
X903412 HEX SCREW SFH M4x12  (10) 1 190
X904308 HEX SCREW SFH M3x8 - SILVER  (10) 1 190
X904310 HEX SCREW SFH M3x10 - SILVER  (10) 1 190
X904312 HEX SCREW SFH M3x12 - SILVER  (10) 1 190
X905206 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x6  (10) 1 190
X905208 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x8  (10) 1 190
X905210 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x10  (10) 1 190
X905212 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x12  (10) 1 190
X905214 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x14  (10) 1 190
X905258 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x8  (10) 1 190
X905260 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x10  (10) 1 190
X905262 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x12  (10) 1 190
X905264 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x14  (10) 1 190
X905314 SCREW PHILLIPS 3.0x14  (10) 1 190
X906206 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.2x6  (10) 1 190
X906208 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.2x8  (10) 1 190
X906210 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.2x10  (10) 1 190
X906256 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x6  (10) 1 190
X906258 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x8  (10) 1 190
X906262 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x12  (10) 1 190
X907204 SCREW PHILLIPS 2x4  (10) 1 190
X907206 SCREW PHILLIPS 2x6  (10) 1 190
X907212 SCREW PHILLIPS 2x12  (10) 1 190
X907236 SCREW PHILLIPS M2,3x6 1 190
X907238 SCREW PHILLIPS M2,3x8 1 190
X907242 SCREW PHILLIPS M2,3x12 1 190
X907244 SCREW PHILLIPS M2,3x14 1 190
X907256 SCREW PHILLIPS M2,5X6 1 190
X907257 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x6 - STAINLESS  (10) 1 190
X907258 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x8  (10) 1 190
X907270 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x20  (10) 1 190
X907305 SCREW PHILLIPS M3X5 1 190
X907306 SCREW PHILLIPS M3x6  (10) 1 190
X907310 SCREW PHILLIPS M3x10  (10) 1 190
X908258 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M2.5x8  (10) 1 760
X908262 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M2.5x12  (10) 1 760
X908275 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M2.5x25  (10) 1 760
X908308 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M3x8  (10) 1 190
X908310 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M3x10  (10) 1 760
X908312 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M3x12  (10) 1 760
X908316 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M3x16  (10) 1 760
X909369 SCREW PHILLIPS SS 3.5x19  (10) 1 190
X909372 SCREW PHILLIPS SS 3.5x22  (10) 1 190
X909395 SCREW PHILLIPS SS 3.5x45  (10) 1 190
X910253 SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2.5x3  (10) 1 190
X910254 SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2,5X4 1 190
X910255 SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2.5x5 - STAINLESS  (10) 1 190
X910256 SCREW PHILLIPS M2,5X6 1 190
X910258 SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2,5x8 1 190
X911410 HEX SCREW FLANGED SH M4x10  (10) 1 190
X930020 BALL STEEL 2.4MM  (24) 1 190
X930025 BALL-BEARING AXIAL 2.5x5.4x0.8 1 790
X930038 BALL-BEARING AXIAL F3-8 3x8x3.5 3 870
X930120 CARBIDE BALL 2.4MM FOR BALL DIFFERENTIAL  (12) 4 320
X930125 CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL 2.5x5.4x0.8 2 410
X930128 CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL 2,8x6,5x0,8 2 410
X930130 CARBIDE BALL 3.175MM  (12) 4 430
X930138 CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL F3-8 3x8x3.5 - PRO 5 970
X930150 CARBIDE BALL-BEARING AXIAL F5-10 5x10x4 WITH GROOV 5 000

Új X930220 CERAMIC BALL 2.4MM 5 840

 33/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
Új X930230 CERAMIC BALL 3.175MM 7 020

X930407 BALL-BEARING MR74ZZ 4x7x2.5  (2) 980
X930508 BALL-BEARING MR85ZZ 5x8x2.5  (2) 950
X930812 BALL-BEARING MR128ZZ 8x12x3.5  (2) 980
X931015 BALL-BEARING 6700ZZ  10x15x4  (2) 980

Új X931320 BALL-BEARING 13x20x4  (2) 1 710
X940508 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 5x8x2.5 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 190
X940509 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 5x9x3 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 190
X940510 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 5x10x4 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 190
X940610 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 6x10x3 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 190
X940613 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 6x13x5 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 190
X940814 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 8x14x4 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 190
X940816 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 8x16x5 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 190
X941015 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 10x15x4 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 190
X941016 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 10x16x4 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 490
X941319 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 13x19x4 RUBBER SEALED  (2) 1 570
X941320 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 13x19x4 RUBBER & STEEL SEALED  (2) 1 540
X941438 HIGH-SPEED BALL-BEARING 1/4"x3/8"x1/8"  RUBBER SEA 1 570
X950508 BALL-BEARING FR85ZZ 5x8x2.5 FLANGED  (2) 1 190
X950510 BALL-BEARING FR85ZZ 5x10x4 FLANGED  (2) 1 190
X951438 BALL-BEARING 1/4" x 3/8" x 1/8" FLANGED  (2) 1 950
X951851 BALL-BEARING 1/8" x 5/16" x 9/64" FLANGED  (2) 1 870
X960025 NUT M2.5  (10) 1 190
X960030 NUT M3  (10) 1 190
X960031 ALU NUT M3  (10) 2 160
X960040 NUT M4  (10) 1 190
X960140 NUT M4 WITH FLANGE 1 760
X960240 NUT M4 WITH SERRATED FLANGE  (10) 1 840
X961022 WASHER S 2.2  (10) 1 190
X961025 WASHER S 2.5  (10) 1 190
X961032 WASHER S 3.2  (10) 1 190
X962030 WASHER S 3x6x0.3  (10) 1 190
X962040 WASHER S 4x6x0.1  (10) 1 190
X962050 WASHER S 5x10x1.0  (10) 1 190
X962051 WASHER S 5x10x0.2  (10) 1 190
X962080 WASHER S 8x14x1,0 1 190
X962081 WASHER S8x14x2,0 1 190
X962120 WASHER S 12x15x0.1  (10) 950
X963030 CONE WASHER ST 3x8x0.5  (10) 1 190
X963040 CONE WASHER ST 4x10  (10) 1 190
X963041 CONE WASHER ST 4x12  (10) 1 190
X963060 CONE WASHER ST 6x12  (10) 1 190
X964030 WASHER S 3.5x12x0.2  (10) 1 760
X964031 WASHER S 3.5x10x0.2  (10) 1 760
X964032 WASHER S 3.2 x 4.8 x 0.2  (10) 1 790
X964050 WASHER S 5x15x0.3  (10) 1 760
X964053 WASHER S 5.3x7.8x0.3  (10) 1 760
X964054 WASHER S 5.3x7.8x0.5  (10) 1 760
X964060 WASHER S 6x18x0.2  (10) 1 760
X964070 WASHER S 7x12x0.2  (10) 1 760
X964071 WASHER S 7x12x0.3  (10) 1 190
X964072 WASHER S 7x12x0.5  (10) 1 190
X964073 WASHER S 7x10x0.2  (10) 1 790
X964074 WASHER S 7x10x0.3  (10) 1 790
X964075 WASHER S 7x10x0.5  (10) 1 760
X965015 E-CLIP 1.5  (10) 1 190
X965019 E-CLIP 1.9  (10) 1 190
X965023 E-CLIP 2.3  (10) 1 190
X965032 E-CLIP 3.2  (10) 1 190
X965040 E-CLIP 4  (10) 1 190
X965050 E-CLIP 5  (10) 1 190
X965070 E-CLIP 7  (10) 1 190
X966080 CH-CLIP 8  (10) 1 190
X967100 O-CLIP 10  (10) 1 190
X968065 C-CLIP 6.5  (10) 1 190

 34/35



XRAY - HUDY Árlista

Új Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár
X968070 G-CLIP 7  (10) 1 190
X970025 O-RING 2.5x1  (10) 1 190
X970040 O-RING  4x1  (10) 1 190
X970048 O-RING 4.8x1.9  (10) 1 410
X970050 O-RING  5x1  (10) 1 190
X970070 O-RING  7x1  (10) 1 190
X970090 O-RING  9x1,8 FUEL FILTER 1 190
X970100 O-RING 1 190
X970121 O-RING 12.1x1.6  (10) 1 190
X970180 O-RING 18 x 1.8  (10) 1 220
X971020 SILICONE O-RING 2x1,5 1 190
X971022 SILICONE O-RING 2x2  (10) 1 190
X971030 SILICONE O-RING  3x1.5  (10) 1 190
X971031 SILICONE O-RING  3.1x1.6  (10) 1 190
X971035 SILICONE O-RING  3.5x2  (10) 1 190
X971060 SILICONE O-RING  6x1.5  (10) 1 190
X971080 SILICONE O-RING 8x2  (10) 1 190
X971120 SILICONE O-RING 12x1.6  (10) 1 190
X971160 SILICONE O-RING 16x3  (10) 1 190
X971240 SILICONE O-RING 24x0.7  (10) 1 760
X972030 SILICONE O-RING 3x2  (10) 1 190
X972050 SILICONE O-RING 5x2  (10) 1 190
X980156 PIN 1.5x8.8  (10) 1 190
X980210 PIN 2x9.8  (10) 1 190
X980212 PIN 2x11.6  (10) 1 190
X980263 PIN 2.5x13  (10) 1 190
X980264 PIN 2.5x14  (10) 1 190
X980317 PIN 3x17  (10) 1 190
X981208 PIN 2x8  (10) 1 190
X981210 PIN 2x10  (10) 1 190
X981212 PIN 2x12  (10) 1 190
X981214 PIN 2x14 1 190
X981266 PIN 2.5x16  (10) 1 190
X981316 PIN 3x16  (10) 1 190
X982260 SPRING PIN 2.5x10  (2) 1 190
X983404 ROLLER PIN 4x4 MM  (2) 1 190

 35/35


